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Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0655-0000-00 SHERMAN STEVEN T
10-0660-0000-00 SHERMAN STEVEN T
10-0665-0000-00 CIRCLE R MHP LLC
10-0665-0100-00 GOODRICH STEPHANIE
10-0670-0000-00 FOX TERESA M TRUSTEE
10-0670-0100-00 RIDIS LLC
10-0675-0000-00 RIDIS LLC
10-0675-0100-00 PRIMETIME EXCURSIONS LLC
10-0680-0000-00 FREDRITZ WILLIAM J TRUSTEE
10-0685-0000-00 BUCKINGHAM MICHAEL L SR ETAL JT
10-0690-0000-00 ALLEN BRAD J & KAY A
10-0695-0000-00 ALLEN BRAD J & KAY A
10-0775-0000-00 FREDRITZ WILLIAM J TRUSTEE
10-1092-0300-00 ALLEN BRAD & KAY
10-2631-0000-00 CIRCLE R MHP LLC
10-2636-0000-00 SHERMAN STEVEN T
10-2641-0000-00 CIRCLE R MHP LLC
10-3045-0000-00 LEWIS STEVEN D
10-3050-0000-00 HOHMAN WENDY LYNN
10-3055-0000-00 TREECE DENISE & SEAN JTS
10-3060-0000-00 HOEPF HALEY
10-3065-0000-00 BUCKINGHAM MICHAEL L SR ETAL JT
10-3065-0100-00 HOEPF HALEY
10-3070-0000-00 BUCKINGHAM MICHAEL L SR ETAL JT
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0055-0000-00 SINGH AMANDEEP & GURJIT K
10-0060-0000-00 ICKES JAMES F JR & AMANDA S JTS
10-0065-0000-00 MYERS CHAD T & AMY M JTS
10-0070-0000-00 THOMPSON BROS MASONRY LLC
10-0075-0000-00 THOMPSON BROS MASONRY LLC
10-0080-0000-00 POPE FRANCES ETAL
10-0085-0000-00 HILL TIMOTHY R
10-0090-0000-00 HILL TIMOTHY R
10-3090-0000-00 MILLNER DEBRA A
10-3095-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR TRACY A
10-3100-0000-00 DYER CASEY M
10-3105-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3110-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3115-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3120-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3125-0000-00 OVERBEE TRISHA L
10-3130-0000-00 OVERBEE TRISHA L
10-3135-0000-00 LAWRENCE KRISTIN R
10-3140-0000-00 WOOLF JENNIFER L
10-3145-0000-00 WENTZ CHARLES M
10-3150-0000-00 HOY BARBARA A
10-3155-0000-00 RENT WITH RITTER LLC
10-3160-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K
10-3165-0000-00 EDDINGTON TODD A
10-3170-0000-00 PRESLER MELVIN R
10-3175-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR CHARLES D
10-3180-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINE L JTS
10-3185-0000-00 WALKER DAVID K II
10-3190-0000-00 WALKER DAVID K II
10-3190-0100-00 WALKER DAVID K II
10-3195-0000-00 WALTER LEWIS
10-3200-0000-00 SHEILA & JIM LLC
10-3205-0000-00 BARCHUS DAVID H JR
10-3210-0000-00 REINHART JEAN TRUSTEE
10-3215-0000-00 HUFFMAN LEVI M
10-3220-0000-00 SORG MICHAEL G
10-3225-0000-00 BALDRIDGE-WORST PROPERTIES
10-3230-0000-00 PENWELL TANYA L
10-3235-0000-00 KEMERLEY TRACY L & PLOTT
10-3240-0000-00 AK RENTALS LLC
10-3245-0000-00 O'FLAHERTY TERRANCE P
10-3250-0000-00 STYER KEITH
10-3255-0000-00 WAGNER DENNIS A & JOY JTS
10-3260-0000-00 WAGNER DENNIS A & JOY JTS
10-3265-0000-00 WAGNER DENNIS A & JOY  JTS
10-3270-0000-00 LARSEN HEIDI C ETAL
10-3275-0000-00 KITZLER FRANK D & KATHLEEN JTS
10-3280-0000-00 MILLNER DEBRA A
10-3285-0000-00 MILLNER DEBRA A
10-3290-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3295-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3300-0000-00 ZIELKE MARGARET R
10-3305-0000-00 ZIELKE MARGARET R
10-3310-0000-00 ZIELKE MARGARET R
10-3315-0000-00 RENT WITH RITTER LLC
10-3320-0000-00 UHRING AARON R
10-3325-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K
10-3330-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3335-0000-00 ELCHERT KATELYNN M
10-3340-0000-00 BUCKINGHAM RICHARD
10-3345-0000-00 MYERS KALEB M
10-3350-0000-00 ELKINS OLYSSE L JTS ETAL
10-3355-0000-00 KITZLER JAMES F
10-3360-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-3365-0000-00 MILLER CAROL A
10-3370-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3375-0000-00 MYERS CLIFFORD H
10-3380-0000-00 WALTER KURT D
10-3385-0000-00 WALTER KURT D
10-3390-0000-00 WALTER KURT D



2.4
5

1.00

17.66

5.00

10.36

6.47

13.30

13.74

0.275

CAREY CORP. LINE

(Vo
l. 5

 Pg
. 3

18
)

Vol D Page 570
(OR 258-1230)

3
18

19

20

19 20 21 22 23

2425262728
39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

47484950515253545556

1

24550 50 50

50 50 50 50

201.5

52.5

110.58

49.33

26.75

120.33

159.92

44.5

71

149

48 3.83

13
1

13
6.3

3

13
5.9

2

13
5.5

50 50 50 50 50 50 50

4550 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

17
8

26.67

122

13
5.1

7
14

1

14
1

14
1

14
1

163.29

156.71

299.92

50
91

12

119.19

13.62

73.82

1036.28

10-0105

10
-31

50

10
-31

45

10
-31

40

10
-31

35

10
-31

30

10
-31

25

10
-31

20

10
-31

15

10
-31

10

10
-31

05

10
-31

00

10
-32

95

10
-33

00

10
-33

05

10
-33

10

10
-33

15

10
-33

20

10
-33

25

10
-33

90

10
-33

85

10
-30

95

10
-32

65

10
-32

70

10
-32

75

10
-32

80

10
-30

90

10-3285

10-3290

10-0100

10-0005

10-0010

10-0015

10-0095

10-1099-1000
10-

053
4-0

200

10-1092

45

45

45

45

12

12

12

66

N.Y.C
. R

.R.

C. & O. R.R.

WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RRWHEELING & LAKE ERIE RR 16

x113057

Vac. Vol. C - 1295

NATIONAL AVE.

CR
AW

FO
RD

 AV
E.

PAT
TE

RSON ST.

NEWHARD ST.

BRAYTON ST.

AS
H A

VE
.

PAT
TE

RSON ST.

MA
Y S

T.

CAR-002

CAR-010

CAR-009

CAR-003
1 inch = 112 feet 0 70 140 210 280 35035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0005-0000-00 THE NATL LIME & STONE CO
10-0010-0000-00 THE NATL LIME & STONE CO
10-0015-0000-00 THE NATL LIME & STONE CO
10-0095-0000-00 THE NATL LIME & STONE CO
10-0100-0000-00 THE NATL LIME & STONE CO
10-0105-0000-00 THE NATL LIME & STONE CO
10-0534-0200-00 CAREY SHORT LINE CORP
10-1099-1000-00 WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RAILROAD C
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:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0735-0000-00 DIBLE ROSALYN M
10-0740-0000-00 HANNA PADEN B
10-0740-0100-00 HANNA PADEN B
10-0745-0000-00 DIBLE ROSALYN M
10-0745-0100-00 HANNA PADEN B
10-0745-0200-00 DIBLE ROSALYN M
10-0750-0000-00 COULSTON JOHN & DIANE JTS
10-0755-0000-00 FAITH CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP INC
10-0760-0000-00 RIGGS BARBARA T ETAL JTS
10-2666-0000-00 BAME DOUGLAS ELDON ETAL
10-2870-0000-00 RANDALL WILLIAM J
10-2875-0000-00 GUM JAMES R
10-2880-0000-00 MEEK BRIAN L   LE CARL MEEK
10-2885-0000-00 FLETCHER JENNIFER L
10-2890-0000-00 FLETCHER JERRY L & KAREN K
10-2895-0000-00 KOEHLER NICHOLAS I
10-2900-0000-00 SENGVANHPHENG SUPHA & ONSRI
10-2905-0000-00 HEFFELFINGER GEORGIA A
10-2910-0000-00 SAENTHAVISOUK KAVIN & TUN JTS
10-2915-0000-00 WODA MEADOW GLEN LTD PTR
10-2920-0000-00 WODA MEADOW GLEN LTD PTR
10-2925-0000-00 WODA MEADOW GLEN LTD PTR
10-2930-0000-00 SHERIDAN TERRY L & KRISTINE M
10-2935-0000-00 WALTER STEVEN R
10-2940-0000-00 NUTTER DESIREE S
10-2945-0000-00 BANEY BROCK E
10-2950-0000-00 RUNION DONNA L
10-2955-0000-00 BOWLING ANDREA K
10-2960-0000-00 SNYDER RONALD O & GLORIA J LE
10-2965-0000-00 BARCHUS ABIGAIL A
10-2970-0000-00 RISNER STEVEN A
10-2975-0000-00 COPPLER BARBARA ANN
10-2980-0000-00 BLOOM DANIEL R
10-2985-0000-00 FLETCHER DAVID E & MARGARET E
10-2990-0000-00 ODONE MARYLOU
10-2995-0000-00 BARCHUS DAVID H JR & DANIELLE M
10-3000-0000-00 SENGVANHPHENG SUPHA & ONSRI
10-3005-0000-00 SOUAYSANGA NGEUN & HOM
10-3010-0000-00 RICKLE ANITA M
10-3015-0000-00 HALL AMBER N & TIMOTHY D JR JTS
10-3020-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3025-0000-00 BIRCHNAUGH JESSIE & EMILY JTS
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0206-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY WATER WK
10-0211-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0211-0060-01 ALPHA WAREHOUSING & DIST LLC
10-0725-0000-00 ALPHA WAREHOUSING AND
10-0730-0000-00 WODA MEADOW GLEN LTD PTR
10-0755-0160-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-1092-0600-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0765-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-0765-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-0770-0000-00 POPENBERG JOHN N & COURTNEY
10-0810-0000-00 WALTER CHAD M
10-0810-0100-00 DOWNING LEVI A & BETH A JTS
10-0815-0000-00 STOMBAUGH ZACHARY JOSEPH
10-0820-0000-00 WATKINS STACY M
10-0825-0000-00 DOWNING LEVI A & BETH A JTS
10-0830-0000-00 DOWNING LEVI A & BETH A JTS
10-0835-0000-00 CRAWFORD DAVID S & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0840-0000-00 MAPES R DANIEL & JO DELL
10-0845-0000-00 DENNIS DENISE L
10-0850-0000-00 STRAHM MARK L & KARINA A JTS
10-0855-0000-00 MALYJ CLAY N & MANNS MEGAN J JT
10-0855-0100-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-0860-0000-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-0865-0000-00 SAVIDGE JOYCE A
10-0870-0000-00 PFEIFFER GLEN W & DENISE JTS
10-0875-0000-00 JEPSON CARL M
10-0880-0000-00 JACOBY STEVEN M & KRISTA M JTS
10-0885-0000-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E
10-0890-0000-00 WALTER CHAD M
10-0890-0100-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-0890-0200-00 MALYJ CLAY N & MANNS MEGAN J JT
10-0895-0000-00 STRAHM MARK L & KARINA A JTS
10-0900-0000-00 ELCHERT DENNIS J & TAMMY L JTS
10-0900-0100-00 RANKER AUSTIN
10-0900-0101-00 CREEGER SHARON K
10-0900-0200-00 CREEGER SHARON
10-0900-0300-00 FABER DEBORAH K
10-0900-0400-00 STAHL RUTH
10-0905-0000-00 STAHL RUTH E
10-1092-0700-00 WALTER CHAD M
10-1092-0701-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-1092-0800-00 POPENBERG JOHN N & COURTNEY
10-4080-0000-00 BERARDINELLI LYNN A
10-4085-0000-00 BOWLING DANNY & LISA ANN
10-4090-0000-00 BERARDINELLI LYNN A
10-4160-0000-00 LYNCH DANIEL M & ILA E  JTS
10-4165-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-4170-0000-00 RISNER FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC
10-4175-0000-00 FLEECE MICHAEL E
10-4180-0000-00 FLEECE MICHAEL E
10-4185-0000-00 KLOEPFER DESTINY L
10-4190-0000-00 KLOEPFER DESTINY L
10-4195-0000-00 MILLER JON K & NORMA JEAN JTS
10-4200-0000-00 STOLL GROVER A & JANE L TRUST
10-4205-0000-00 MCKEE BRYAN L & CHERYL L JTS
10-4210-0000-00 MCKEE BRYAN L & CHERYL L JTS
10-4215-0000-00 JAMESON ADAM W & LISA JTS
10-4220-0000-00 WILL LOIS J LIFE ESTATE
10-4225-0000-00 WILL LOIS J LIFE ESTATE
10-4230-0000-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J JTS
10-4235-0000-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J  JTS
10-4235-0100-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J JTS
10-4240-0000-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J JTS
10-4245-0000-00 RADER CHRISTINE A
10-4265-0000-00 BAKIES MICHAEL P & ELIZABETH H
10-4265-0100-00 EINGLE GENE G
10-4270-0000-00 DRAPER GREGORY A & TERESA L
10-4275-0000-00 DRAPER GREGORY A & TERESA L
10-4275-0100-00 ELLCESSOR CONOR J
10-4280-0000-00 ELLCESSOR CONOR J
10-4285-0000-00 WONDER JEFFREY P & TERESA J JTS
10-4290-0000-00 CONTI RAY EDWARD
10-4290-0100-00 CONTI RAY EDWARD
10-4295-0000-00 PAHL AARON J & JODI L JTS
10-4300-0000-00 WILLIAMS MATTHEW W JTS ETAL
10-4305-0000-00 ADKINS WILLIAM J ETAL
10-4310-0000-00 HIGGINS MATTHEW & BROOKE R JTS
10-4315-0000-00 FLETCHER JAMIE L & SAMANTHA R J
10-4320-0000-00 FLETCHER JAMIE L & SAMANTHA R J
10-4325-0000-00 KITZLER CORY & BRITTANY JTS
10-4330-0000-00 THARP KATHY L & RICHARD D JTS
10-4330-0100-00 KITZLER CORY & BRITTANY JTS
10-4335-0000-00 GREEN JOHN W
10-4340-0000-00 ENGLAND DIANE K LE
10-4390-0000-00 ROBERTSON BROOKE J & DYLAN D
10-4395-0000-00 ROBERTS JOHN E

PIN OWNER
10-4400-0000-00 EINGLE GENE G
10-6335-0000-00 BERARDINELLI LYNN A
10-6340-0000-00 LAKE WAYNE E
10-6430-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR VALERIE L ETAL TTEES
10-6435-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR MARTHA R
10-6440-0000-00 AHLBERG ANTONIA J
10-6495-0000-00 CARTER DEVON M & KELSEI L JTS
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6505-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-6510-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-6515-0000-00 KROMER THOMAS J & MARY B JTS
10-6520-0000-00 KROMER THOMAS J & MARY B JTS
10-6525-0000-00 FLETCHER CHASE C
10-6530-0000-00 DANIELS DOUGLAS E & SYLVIA A
10-6535-0000-00 BONDS MARY M
10-6540-0000-00 WALTON DAVID A IV & BRITTNEY M
10-6560-0000-00 KORODY LONNIE M & STEFANI J JTS
10-6565-0000-00 KIN JOSEPH F & LAURA A KETTER
10-6570-0000-00 NEWCOMER ROGER D & CHERYL L
10-6575-0000-00 KETTER JAMES ETAL
10-6580-0000-00 MSL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-6585-0000-00 KENDRICK JOSEPH & SABRAH A JTS
10-6640-0000-00 MEEK BRIAN L
10-6645-0000-00 CONTI RAY EDWARD
10-6650-0000-00 KESSLER PAUL A & GLORIA J  JTS
10-6655-0000-00 WARFEL GAIL L
10-6660-0000-00 ROBERTSON BROOKE J & DYLAN D
10-9525-0000-00 WISE GWENDOLYN CAROL
10-9530-0000-00 HECK TERRY A & PAULINE R JTS
10-9535-0000-00 BLANTON JUSTIN & AUDRA JTS
10-9540-0000-00 BAME KEVIN R & ELIZABETH J JTS
10-9545-0000-00 WILLIAMS ELIZABETH A
10-9550-0000-00 DONATHAN JEREMIAH C
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Vacated Alley   Ord. #769

Vac.

VA
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#2
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VACATED       MISC. VOL 3 - 50

Va
c.

Vacated Vol. C - Pg. 1282

VA
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 V.
 3,
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G 
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BROWN AVE.

WE
ST

 ST
.

LA
KE

 ST
.

FINDLAY ST.

WO
OD

LA
ND

 AV
E.

NORTH ST.

MU
NC

IE 
ST

.

BROWN'S,
C.C., ADD

NEWHARDS SUB

SMITH'S,
J.A., ADD

ZIEBARTH ADD

SIMONIS,
C.C., SUB

Mc. D.M.
CAREY'S ADD

CAR-006

CAR-008

CAR-013

CAR-001

CAR-007
1 inch = 58 feet 0 70 14035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0024-0060-00 BROKEN ARROW INC
10-0055-0060-00 TR CHURCH OF GOD OF PROPH
10-0060-0060-00 TR CHURCH OF GOD OF PROPHECY
10-0065-0060-00 TR CHURCH OF GOD OF PROPH
10-0070-0060-00 TR CHURCH OF GOD OF PROPHECY
10-0950-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
10-0955-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
10-0960-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H & JACQUELINE
10-0965-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H & JACQUELINE
10-0966-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H & JACQUELINE
10-0970-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H & JACQUELINE
10-0975-0000-00 BLAIR CORBIN M & EMILY L JTS
10-0980-0000-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0985-0000-00 THOMAS RACHELLE E
10-0990-0000-00 ARMSTRONG MARK L & BARBARA A
10-0995-0000-00 NYE JAMES E & JOLYNN M JTS
10-1000-0000-00 JACOBY TERESA LYNN
10-1005-0000-00 MARUGG JILL TRUSTEE
10-1010-0000-00 ROW ARBA JR & BRENDA S JTS
10-1015-0000-00 SHANE TIMOTHY
10-1020-0000-00 EGGERT JAMES
10-1025-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-1030-0000-00 FLETCHER LINDA D
10-1035-0000-00 KANE JAMES R & LORA A JTS
10-1092-0401-00 POPENBERG JOHN N & COURTNEY
10-4360-0000-00 WATKINS LAURA M
10-4360-0100-00 THWAITS TIMOTHY A & LORI J   JT
10-4365-0000-00 COOK LEEANN M
10-4370-0000-00 WENTLING JARED A & TRICIA L JTS
10-4375-0000-00 BARGER LEEANN M
10-4380-0000-00 KIN DARYL & KAREN FABER
10-4385-0000-00 WATKINS LAURA M
10-4405-0000-00 COOK LEEANN M
10-4425-0000-00 BRIDENSTINE CRYSTAL A
10-4430-0000-00 DANIELS DOUGLAS E & SYLVIA A
10-4435-0000-00 SUBER ANN E TRUSTEE
10-4440-0000-00 HERNANDEZ OSCAR G & LINDA JTS
10-4445-0000-00 SMALLEY LORYN P
10-4450-0000-00 ORIANS MICHAEL A & SANDRA J JTS
10-4455-0000-00 ORIANS MICHAEL A & SANDRA J JTS
10-4460-0000-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
10-4465-0000-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
10-4470-0000-00 SWARTZ BARBARA J
10-4475-0000-00 WEAVER VERONICA L
10-4480-0000-00 HILL WILLIAM J
10-4485-0000-00 SMALLEY JENNA M
10-4490-0000-00 DILTS CARL R
10-4495-0000-00 THWAITS TIMOTHY A & LORI J JT
10-4500-0000-00 THWAITS TIMOTHY A & LORI J JTS
10-4505-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-4510-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-4515-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-4520-0000-00 COOK LEEANN M
10-4525-0000-00 HAWKINS MARILYN
10-4545-0000-00 TAYLOR LARRY L & PATRICIA
10-4550-0000-00 HILL BRETT A & JENNIFER L JTS
10-4555-0000-00 HILL BRETT A & JENNIFER L JTS
10-4560-0000-00 NYE HAROLD & JOAN
10-4565-0000-00 NYE ARDEN HAROLD & G C
10-4570-0000-00 KRAMER ROBERT A
10-4575-0000-00 THOME BARBARA A
10-4580-0000-00 NOON JODI
10-4585-0000-00 NOON JODI
10-4590-0000-00 DANIELS DOUGLAS E & SYLVIA A
10-4595-0000-00 DANIELS DOUGLAS E & SYLVIA A
10-4600-0000-00 DANIELS DOUGLAS E & SYLVIA A
10-4605-0000-00 POPENBERG JOHN N & COURTNEY
10-4610-0000-00 CH OF GOD OF PROPHECY
10-4615-0000-00 TAYLOR LARRY L & PATRICIA
10-6605-0000-00 BRENEMAN JEFFREY L & RACHAEL L
10-6610-0000-00 WAGNER GARMON J
10-6615-0000-00 WAGNER GARMON J
10-6620-0000-00 SJOQUIST RYAN DOUGLAS JTS ETUX
10-6625-0000-00 SJOQUIST RYAN DOUGLAS JTS ETUX
10-6630-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L  JT
10-6635-0000-00 MONTGOMERY LAWRENCE K JR
10-6665-0000-00 PAHL AUSTIN W
10-6670-0000-00 BLAIR PATRICK W & MILLER APRIL
10-6675-0000-00 KIN JOSEPH F & KETTER LAURA A

PIN OWNER
10-6680-0000-00 JESKO CATHERINE A
10-6685-0000-00 GRINE LANA S
10-6690-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L  JTS
10-6690-0100-00 WILLIAMS MATTHEW W JTS ETAL
10-6695-0000-00 SMITH ANGELA R
10-6700-0000-00 WILLIAMS MATTHEW W JTS ETAL
10-6720-0000-00 WICK ZACH & ASHLEY R JTS
10-6720-0100-00 NYE JAMES E & JOLYNN M JTS
10-6725-0000-00 MOORE AUDREY & DEREK JTS
10-6735-0000-00 MILLER DUSTEN J & REBECCA M JTS
10-6740-0000-00 WARD EVAN D & HEATHER D JTS
10-6745-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H &JACQUELINE
10-6750-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H &JACQUELINE
10-6755-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H& JACQUELINE
10-6760-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H& JACQUELINE
10-9595-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-9600-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES H & JACQUELINE
10-9605-0000-00 EGGERT JAMES
10-9610-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-9655-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
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FINDLAY ST.
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CAR-002
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CAR-015CAR-013

CAR-009
CAR-001

CAR-008
1 inch = 67 feet 0 70 140 21035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0175-0060-00 TRUSTEES OF CHRIST LUTHERAN CH
10-0195-0060-00 CHRIST EVAN LUTHERAN CH
10-0200-0060-00 CHRIST EVAN LUTHERAN CH
10-0780-0000-00 WALTER JANET S
10-0785-0000-00 ZEIS JAMES R ETAL
10-0790-0000-00 ALLISON GLENN N & VIRGINIA A JT
10-0910-0000-00 LUCKY TREE LLC
10-0915-0000-00 LUCKY TREE LLC
10-0915-0100-00 DRAPER RENTALS LLC
10-0915-0200-00 DRAPER RENTALS LLC
10-0920-0000-00 DRAPER TIMOTHY J
10-0925-0000-00 FLETCHER AMANDA K
10-0930-0000-00 HORN BELINDA J
10-0935-0000-00 FEASEL BONNIE D & ROLSON L TTEE
10-0940-0000-00 FEASEL BONNIE D & ROLSON L TTEE
10-0945-0000-00 INSLEY JOHN
10-1040-0000-00 LUCKY TREE LLC
10-1045-0000-00 DRAPER RENTALS LLC
10-1092-0400-00 ALLEN BRAD & KAY
10-4635-0000-00 FREDERICK TONYA
10-4640-0000-00 HOME AND BEYOND LLC
10-4645-0000-00 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
10-4650-0000-00 PAHL AARON J & JODI L JTS
10-4655-0000-00 DORAN PATRICK W & JANICE R JTS
10-4660-0000-00 BRITTON DUSTIN WILLIAM ETUX
10-4665-0000-00 ELCHERT DIANA M
10-4670-0000-00 PAHL AARON J & JODI L  JTS
10-4675-0000-00 LOPEZ YARITSSA ELVIRA ETAL
10-4680-0000-00 HESS AUBREY J
10-4685-0000-00 STYER ROBERT E
10-4690-0000-00 MONROE DENNIS L
10-4695-0000-00 ORIANS MICHELLE
10-4700-0000-00 GIBBINGS SAVANNAH SUNRAIN
10-4705-0000-00 GARNER ANGELA J
10-4710-0000-00 CONLEY LLEYTON P
10-4715-0000-00 DIBLE HERBERT E & TERESA L JTS
10-4720-0000-00 SAMMET DIANE E
10-4725-0000-00 PUCHTA RICHARD S
10-4730-0000-00 POST VALERIE C
10-4735-0000-00 STIEF ROGER A & MARIE D   JTS
10-4740-0000-00 WAGNER JOSHUA J
10-4745-0000-00 ALLOMONG MICHAEL S & SONYA M
10-4750-0000-00 LOADER JILL E
10-4755-0000-00 LOADER JILL E
10-4760-0000-00 RUNION ROGER E
10-4765-0000-00 RUNION ROGER E
10-4770-0000-00 STAIB WILLIAM
10-4775-0000-00 PLOTT PAUL J JR
10-4780-0000-00 PLOTT PAUL J JR
10-4785-0000-00 LORTZ DAVID A & LAURA JTS
10-4790-0000-00 GOSSMAN DONNA K
10-4795-0000-00 PAHL KIMBERLEY R
10-4800-0000-00 BAUER CURTIS & TERRA JTS
10-4805-0000-00 RANK THOMAS R
10-4805-0100-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4805-0200-00 RANK THOMAS R
10-4810-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4815-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4820-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4825-0000-00 HALL JEFFREY A & DEBBRA M
10-4830-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4835-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-6780-0000-00 STIEF ROGER & MARIE JTS
10-6785-0000-00 HEFFELFINGER GERALD JR
10-6790-0000-00 HEFFELFINGER GERALD JR
10-6795-0000-00 HOHMAN BRYCE G JTS ETAL
10-6800-0000-00 HUSTON CAROLYN J
10-6805-0000-00 BLAIR DONALD L & PATSY M JTS
10-6810-0000-00 ROMICK JENNIFER L
10-6815-0000-00 FLETCHER RANDY & BRENDA TTEES
10-6820-0000-00 RISNER PAUL F & EVELYN J JTS
10-6825-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L
10-6830-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS
10-6835-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS
10-6840-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS

PIN OWNER
10-6845-0000-00 HARLEY ANDREW B & SONJA
10-6850-0000-00 LYNCH CARL T
10-6855-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS
10-6875-0000-00 NORDEN MICHELLE D
10-6880-0000-00 WALTER JANET S
10-6885-0000-00 BJORLING DEBRA S
10-6890-0000-00 ZEIS JAMES R
10-6895-0000-00 ZEIS JAMES R
10-6900-0000-00 ZEIS DAVID A & ZEIS JAMES R
10-6905-0000-00 SCHWENNING MATTHEW & MARY
10-7430-0000-00 LUCIUS NATHAN E & BRENDA S JTS
10-7435-0000-00 NOON JODI K & CALI JTS
10-7440-0000-00 DRAPER TIMOTHY J
10-7445-0000-00 BERGMAN CATHERINE S TTEES ETAL
10-7450-0000-00 ALLISON GLENN N & VIRGINIA A JT
10-7455-0000-00 CRAWFORD JEFFERY L II & RITA M
10-7460-0000-00 HILDERBRAND JEREMY D
10-7460-0100-00 MILLER PHILIP A
10-7465-0000-00 MILLER PHILIP A
10-7470-0000-00 LAZZA BARBARA E
10-7475-0000-00 LAZZA BARBARA E
10-7480-0000-00 REINHART DAVID C & GINA M
10-7875-0000-00 TRUSTEES ENG LUTHERN CHURCH
10-7880-0000-00 TRUSTEES ENG LUTHERN CHURCH
10-7885-0060-00 CHRIST EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN
10-7890-0000-00 CHRIST EVANG.LUTHERAN CHURCH
10-7895-0060-00 CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH
10-7900-0000-00 DAWN PATTERSON LLC
10-7905-0000-00 DAWN PATTERSON LLC
10-7910-0000-00 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
10-8245-0000-00 SHOOK MENLINDA E
10-8250-0000-00 BUCKEYE INVESTMENT N W O
10-8885-0000-00 PUCKETT TROY M & JAMIE JTS
10-8890-0000-00 PUCKETT TROY M & JAMIE JTS
10-8895-0000-00 NYE KENNETH N & JULIE L JTS
10-8900-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-8905-0000-00 JESKO RICHARD W
10-8910-0000-00 BEACH WILLIAM D TRUSTEE
10-8915-0000-00 RYMER ALLISON L ETAL
10-8920-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
10-8925-0000-00 CAREY HISTORICAL SOCIETY
10-9630-0000-00 MYERS DONALD J & TAMARRA S JTS
10-9635-0000-00 BECK DANIEL J
10-9640-0000-00 ROSTORFER NATHANIEL C
10-9645-0000-00 ROBISON KEVIN E
10-9650-0000-00 STEPHAN FRANCES LORRAINE
10-9660-0000-00 APPLEBAUM SANDRA HEALEY
10-9665-0000-00 JURY NANCY
10-9670-0000-00 RICKER RICHARD M &MELISSA KLINE
10-9675-0000-00 THIEL SUSAN TRUSTEE
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CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 16 & 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0150-0000-00 STOVER SHIRLEY IRENE
10-0155-0000-00 S AND J RENTAL STORAGE LLC
10-0155-0100-00 STOVER SHIRLEY IRENE
10-0160-0000-00 TOLEDO MOLDING & DIE INC
10-0165-0000-00 TOLEDO MOLDING & DIE INC
10-0235-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-0240-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL DOORS INC
10-0245-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL DOORS INC
10-0245-0100-00 S AND J RENTAL STORAGE LLC
10-0250-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-0255-0000-00 TOLEDO MOLDING & DIE INC
10-0260-0000-00 HERKIE'S NORTHERN HIDEAWAY LLC
10-0265-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-0265-0100-00 BJM ELM HILL PROPERTIES LLC
10-0270-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-0275-0000-00 WENTZ JACOB P
10-0275-0100-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-0305-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-0310-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-0315-0000-00 ARREDONDO EMILY
10-0435-0060-00 WALTON DALLAS ETAL
10-0440-0060-00 WALTON DALLAS ETAL
10-0445-0060-00 WALTON DALLAS ETAL
10-1092-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL DOORS INC
10-1092-0100-00 TRANSGLOBAL DOORS INC
10-1092-0200-00 TRANSGLOBAL DOORS INC
10-1099-0300-00 STOVER SHIRLEY IRENE
10-1099-0301-00 S AND J RENTAL STORAGE LLC
10-4860-0000-00 BALDRIDGE-WORST PROPERTIES
10-4865-0000-00 STEPHAN EDWIN J & PENNY S JTS
10-4870-0000-00 STYER SAMANTHA JO
10-4870-0100-00 STYER SAMANTHA JO
10-4875-0000-00 STYER SAMANTHA JO
10-4880-0000-00 HARROLD DANNY L & BARRIE L  JT
10-4885-0000-00 WALTER KURT
10-4890-0000-00 DIBLE RODNEY A & JANET K JTS
10-4895-0000-00 DIBLE RODNEY A & JANET K JTS
10-4900-0000-00 HAY WILLARD R & BRENDA K
10-4905-0000-00 HARTLEY ADELINE L & CHARLES JTS
10-4910-0000-00 DIBLE RAYMOND L
10-4915-0000-00 STYER KEITH K
10-4920-0000-00 STYER KEITH K
10-4925-0000-00 SALYER GERRY W
10-4930-0000-00 YONTS STEVEN RAY JR
10-4935-0000-00 LEATHERWOOD RITA C
10-4940-0000-00 BALLIET LEON P
10-4945-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM RANDY
10-4950-0000-00 O'CONNER WAYNE P & APRIL R
10-4955-0000-00 SHULAW DENNIS D II & PAMELA J
10-4960-0000-00 WALTER KURT
10-4965-0000-00 CULVER WANDA L
10-5195-0000-00 FRANKART CAITLIN
10-5195-0100-00 WENTZ JACOB P
10-5200-0000-00 SNYDER JODIE L
10-5205-0000-00 BROWN JAN C
10-5210-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5215-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5215-0100-00 BJM ELM HILL PROPERTIES LLC
10-5220-0000-00 BJM ELM HILL PROPERTIES LLC
10-5225-0000-00 HERKIE'S NORTHERN HIGHWAY LLC
10-6925-0000-00 STANSBERY DEANNA K
10-6930-0000-00 HOWARD SHANE E & JUHASZ
10-6935-0000-00 QUAIL DYLAN M
10-6940-0000-00 PHILLIPS THOMAS E
10-6945-0000-00 PHILLIPS THOMAS E
10-6950-0000-00 PHILLIPS THOMAS E
10-6955-0000-00 MORGAN KRISTI L
10-6960-0000-00 STEPHAN EDWIN J & PENNY S JTS
10-6965-0000-00 GAULT DERRICK S
10-6970-0000-00 GAULT DERRICK S
10-6975-0000-00 WALTON DANIEL J
10-6980-0000-00 MULLHOLAND CHAD
10-6985-0000-00 FREY MARVIN R & CHRISTINA M TTE
10-6990-0000-00 PERKINS JOEY D & LORA A JTS
10-6995-0000-00 WALTER CHAD M
10-7000-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN MARYLIN D
10-7005-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN MARYLIN D
10-7010-0000-00 PERKINS JOHNNY D & BARBARA D JT
10-7015-0000-00 PERKINS JOHNNY D & BARBARA D JT

PIN OWNER
10-7020-0000-00 NYE JEFFREY S & HELEN K
10-7025-0000-00 HUSTON CAROLYN J
10-7030-0000-00 SAMMET RICHARD L
10-7035-0000-00 DERR LAWRENCE & KAREN
10-7040-0000-00 DERR LAWRENCE & KAREN S
10-7045-0000-00 POWERS ADAM J
10-7050-0000-00 GREATHOUSE JOHN E JR & BROOKE
10-7055-0000-00 BEAVER JILLIAN
10-7060-0000-00 ALLISON KIMBERLY K
10-7065-0000-00 WALTON DAVID E
10-7070-0000-00 STEPHAN EDWIN J & PENNY S JTS
10-7075-0000-00 STEPHAN EDWIN J & PENNY S JTS
10-7080-0000-00 STEINMETZ SHELLY L JTS ETAL
10-7085-0000-00 WALTON DALLAS
10-7090-0000-00 SWAIN ASHLEY L
10-7095-0000-00 BILLOCK GARRETT J
10-7100-0000-00 PERKINS JOHNNY D & BARBARA D JT
10-7105-0000-00 PERKINS JOHNNY D & BARBARA D JT
10-7110-0000-00 BEAVER JILLIAN
10-7115-0000-00 WALTON DAVID E
10-7135-0000-00 TURNER WILLIAM J & ALISHA
10-7140-0000-00 FLEECE AARON J & BETTY J JTS
10-7145-0000-00 TURNER KEVIN L & LAURIE A JTS
10-7165-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-7170-0000-00 FAUSNAUGH BRANDON
10-7485-0000-00 STYER KEITH
10-7490-0000-00 CAREY POVERELLO FED CREDIT
10-7495-0000-00 CAREY POVERELLO FEDERAL
10-7500-0000-00 CAREY POVERELLO FED CREDIT
10-7500-0100-00 CAREY POVERELLO FEDERAL
10-7505-0000-00 RYDER CHARLES J
10-7510-0000-00 HERNANDEZ OSCAR G & LINDA
10-7515-0000-00 CARR SONIA & CHRISTOPHER M JTS
10-7520-0000-00 CARR SONIA & CHRISTOPHER M JTS
10-7525-0000-00 PUCHTA NEIL
10-7530-0000-00 J & C JACOBY RENTALS LLC
10-7535-0000-00 TURNER WILLIAM J & ALISHA D JTS
10-7540-0000-00 HIGGINBOTHAM LARRY D
10-7545-0000-00 TURNER WILLIAM J & ALISHA D JTS
10-7550-0000-00 TURNER WILLIAM J & ALISHA D JTS
10-7555-0000-00 RITTER DUSTIN & APRIL JTS
10-7560-0000-00 RITTER DUSTIN L & APRIL M JTS
10-7565-0000-00 THE VILLAGE OF CAREY,OHIO
10-7570-0000-00 SPANKY'S GANG LLC
10-7575-0000-00 BAKIES PEGGY SUE
10-7580-0000-00 FLETCHER AUBRIE JTS ETAL
10-7585-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7590-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7595-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7600-0000-00 BAKIES PEGGY SUE
10-7605-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7610-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7615-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7620-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7625-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
10-7630-0000-00 TRANSGLOBAL INC
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CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0020-0000-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA M & RICHARD
10-0110-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-0115-0000-00 PERTERSON MICHAEL T & LORI A
10-0170-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-0455-0060-00 THE VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-1609-0000-00 OHIO POWER CO.
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10-0459-0000-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0715-0000-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0715-0100-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0720-0000-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0725-0100-00 ALPHA WAREHOUSING & DISTRB LLC
10-1092-0500-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-1265-0301-00 THE VILLAGE OF CAREY
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0050-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0315-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0320-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0325-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0330-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0335-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0340-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0345-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM K
10-0350-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0355-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0360-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0365-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0370-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0375-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0380-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0385-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0390-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0395-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0400-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0405-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0410-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0415-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0420-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0425-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0430-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0479-0000-00 SCHMITZ EARL & ALMA TRUSTEE
10-0479-0301-00 WATER'S EDGE V LLC
10-0535-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-4095-0000-00 KITZLER TORRI L & DYER DUSTIN M
10-4100-0000-00 BREWART ANDREW JOSEPH
10-4105-0000-00 BREWART ANDREW JOSEPH
10-4110-0000-00 KESSLER BRANDON J
10-4115-0000-00 KESSLER DENNIS J & CATHERINE J
10-4120-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR MICHAEL A & KATHY L
10-4125-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR MICHAEL A & KATHY L
10-4130-0000-00 ODONE MICHAEL H & KIMM E
10-4135-0000-00 BASH JODI W
10-4140-0000-00 KIRIAN JOYCE A
10-6345-0000-00 SUMMIT GRIFFIN L ETAL JTS
10-6350-0000-00 SUMMIT GRIFFIN L ETAL JTS
10-6355-0000-00 GILL DAVID C & SHARON R TRUSTEE
10-6360-0000-00 GILL DAVID C & SHARON R TRUSTEE
10-6365-0000-00 MYERS HUTCH A & DIANA K JTS
10-6370-0000-00 WINDAU JOANN
10-6375-0000-00 ALLISON DOUG & CHANTELLE R JTS
10-6380-0000-00 GIBSON KYLE
10-6385-0000-00 LANG MICHAEL R
10-6390-0000-00 SAMONA MAZIN
10-6395-0000-00 NOON MICHAEL A
10-6400-0000-00 PRESCOTT KEITH A & PRUDENCE K
10-6405-0000-00 AREND JAMES E & MARGARET A JTS
10-6410-0000-00 AREND JAMES E & MARGARET A JTS
10-6415-0000-00 WINDAU JOHN D & JOYCE E JTS
10-6420-0000-00 JACOBY STEVEN M & KRISTA M JTS
10-6425-0000-00 JACOBY STEVEN M & KRISTA M JTS
10-6445-0000-00 BELL STEVEN L
10-6450-0000-00 SCHAFER MICHELLE R
10-6455-0000-00 BELL STEVEN L
10-6460-0000-00 MARVIN TONYA L & HARTER LISA A
10-6465-0000-00 O'REILLY MICHAEL J & CAROL ANN
10-6470-0000-00 FLICK SUTTON A & LEA A JTS
10-6475-0000-00 HAMLIN JULIE A
10-9001-0000-00 BOES DAVID J & ROBIN L JTS
10-9001-0700-00 BLAIR JO ANN TRUSTEE
10-9001-0800-00 WENZINGER THOMAS J & BEVERLY M
10-9001-0900-00 WENZINGER THOMAS & BEVERLY M
10-9001-1000-00 BLAIR GARY E & PAULA A JTS
10-9001-1100-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
10-9001-1200-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
10-9001-1300-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
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CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0210-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0215-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0220-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0225-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0235-0060-00 MARUGG DONALD R & JILL M
10-0240-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0260-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0265-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-8855-0000-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-8860-0000-00 DERR GERI ANN TRUSTEE
10-8860-0000-00 DERR GERI ANN TRUSTEE
10-8860-0000-00 DERR GERI ANN TRUSTEE
10-8860-0000-00 DERR GERI ANN TRUSTEE
10-8865-0000-00 SNYDER CHAD A & STEFANIE N JTS
10-8870-0000-00 SNYDER CHAD A & STEFANIE N JTS
10-8875-0000-00 MAPES ROBERT DANIEL & JODELL JT
10-8880-0000-00 KROMER IZAAK & AUBREY JTS
10-8930-0000-00 MAAG LISA A & JEFFREY D JTS
10-8935-0000-00 BISBEE ROBERT A
10-8940-0000-00 NALLE DAVID G & LAURA L JTS
10-9005-0000-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-9010-0000-00 SNYDER CHAD A & STEFANIE N JTS
10-9015-0000-00 SNYDER CHAD A & STEFANIE N JTS
10-9020-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-9025-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-9030-0000-00 MAPES DANIELLE R ETAL
10-9035-0000-00 MAPES DANIELLE R ETAL
10-9040-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-9040-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-9040-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-9040-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-9045-0000-00 OHIO FUNERAL SUPPORT SERVICES
10-9050-0000-00 OHIO FUNERAL SUPPORT SERVICES
10-9050-0100-00 OHIO FUNERAL SUPPORT SERVICES
10-9055-0000-00 OHIO FUNERAL SUPPORT SERVICES
10-9060-0000-00 OHIO FUNERAL SUPPORT SERVICES
10-9065-0000-00 THOMAS BRAYDEN A
10-9070-0000-00 BOUILLON SHAINA R
10-9075-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-9080-0000-00 AKA PROPERTY LLC
10-9080-0000-00 AKA PROPERTY LLC
10-9080-0000-00 AKA PROPERTY LLC
10-9080-0000-00 AKA PROPERTY LLC
10-9085-0000-00 ADAMS GLENN E & KATHY A
10-9090-0000-00 JT WYATT PROPERTIES LLC
10-9095-0000-00 TIELL JOSEPH G
10-9100-0000-00 MONDAY DEBORAH JEAN
10-9100-0100-00 TIELL JOSEPH G
10-9100-0200-00 TAYLOR DENNIS L
10-9105-0000-00 MONDAY DEBORAH JEAN
10-9105-0100-00 HYDEN ANDREW D
10-9105-0200-00 TAYLOR DENNIS L
10-9110-0000-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA &RICHARD
10-9115-0000-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA &RICHARD
10-9120-0000-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-9125-0000-00 SNYDER CHAD A & STEFANIE N JTS
10-9130-0000-00 SNYDER CHAD A & STEFANIE N JTS
10-9135-0000-00 FRANZ CHARLENE F TRUSTEE
10-9140-0000-00 FRANZ CHARLENE F TRUSTEE
10-9145-0000-00 AGERTER MELISSA A
10-9150-0000-00 NOON GERALD A & C J CRABTREE
10-9155-0000-00 NOON JERRY A & CECILIA J
10-9160-0000-00 209 WEST SOUTH STREET LLC
10-9165-0000-00 SMITH RACHEL E
10-9170-0000-00 HYDEN ANDREW D
10-9175-0000-00 LEUGERS KIMBERLY LYNNE
10-9195-0000-00 COLLET JOHN A & FOOS BEVERLY A
10-9200-0000-00 RIEDMAIER JOSHUA A
10-9205-0000-00 GERSCHUTZ NICHOLE M
10-9210-0000-00 THE COOLER GUY LLC
10-9215-0000-00 REHUS SETH & DANIELLE JTS
10-9220-0000-00 YEATER CHAD A & AMY N  JTS
10-9225-0000-00 YEATER CHAD A & AMY N JTS
10-9230-0000-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-9250-0000-00 GETZ SIMON
10-9255-0000-00 CONLEY WILLIAM J & BRANDI A JTS
10-9275-0000-00 CONLEY WILLIAM J & BRANDI A JTS
10-9280-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
10-9285-0000-00 HANNA CHELSEA A

PIN OWNER
10-9290-0000-00 HANNA CHELSEA A
10-9295-0000-00 HORN JAMES
10-9300-0000-00 CONN SHANE E
10-9305-0000-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-9330-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-9335-0000-00 NOON STEVEN P
10-9340-0000-00 BOES BERNARD ALAN & LAURI LOUIS
10-9345-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-9350-0000-00 JACOBY JON E
10-9355-0000-00 SEIFERT RICHARD E & VICTORIA L
10-9360-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-9365-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-9370-0000-00 CARTER DENNIS W
10-9375-0000-00 FOX WILLIAM L
10-9380-0000-00 STYER KEITH K
10-9385-0000-00 MULLHOLAND JEFFREY ALAN JT
10-9390-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
10-9395-0000-00 KESSLER COURTNEY L
10-9400-0000-00 KESSLER COURTNEY L
10-9405-0000-00 MONTZ LARRY & LUANN
10-9410-0000-00 CURLIS BRYAN & BARBARA JTS
10-9415-0000-00 WHEELER CHRISTOPHER SLADE
10-9420-0000-00 KESSLER COURTNEY L
10-9425-0000-00 116 S LAKE LLC
10-9445-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
10-9450-0000-00 BISBEE ROBERT A
10-9455-0000-00 KROMER TODD MATTHEW
10-9460-0000-00 KROMER TODD MATTHEW
10-9465-0000-00 HARROLD PATRICK E
10-9470-0000-00 FREDERICK LEANNE
10-9475-0000-00 GRIFFIN RONALD L
10-9480-0000-00 REINHART DANIEL F & LAURENE M
10-9485-0000-00 REINHART DANIEL F & LAURENE M
10-9490-0000-00 MUNCIE STREET RENTAL LLC
10-9495-0000-00 WISE ALICIA A
10-9510-0000-00 STOCK KENNETH N & WILLA JTS
10-9515-0000-00 HILL MONTZ & PORTER LLC
10-9520-0000-00 MUNCIE STREET RENTAL LLC
10-9555-0000-00 KIZER TIMOTHY & JEANETTE
10-9560-0000-00 TUCKER JUSTIN E & BRITTANY R
10-9565-0000-00 CHRISTY DEIRDRE L
10-9570-0000-00 NEWMAN ERIC A
10-9575-0000-00 NEWMAN ERIC A
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0230-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0245-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0250-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0255-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0270-0060-00 BLAIR LEONARD PAUL (BISHOP)
10-0275-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0280-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0285-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0290-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0295-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0300-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0305-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0479-0100-00 BOWLING DANNY G & LISA ANN JTS
10-0479-0200-00 J & P CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-0479-0300-00 WATER'S EDGE LLC
10-0520-0060-00 PROVINCE OUR LADY CONSOLATION
10-0525-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0530-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0549-0060-02 SALTZMAN DAVID J & CAROL A
10-0705-0000-00 MUCHOW JESSICA NOELLE
10-0705-0100-00 BOWLING DANNY G & LISA ANN JTS
10-0710-0000-00 MUCHOW JESSICA NOELLE
10-0795-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-0800-0000-00 YOUNG JAMIE A & AMBER L JTS
10-0805-0000-00 CONLEY BRYAN D
10-8725-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8730-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8735-0000-00 STEPHENS REGINA L
10-8740-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8745-0000-00 STEPHENS REGINA L
10-8750-0000-00 MCKEE KATHIE M
10-8755-0000-00 WENTLING MATTHEW J
10-8760-0000-00 MANGETT STEPHEN J ETAL
10-8765-0000-00 WALTER CRAIG M
10-8770-0000-00 CHANCEY EUGENE D JR
10-8775-0000-00 TONG PENNY J & REESE KARL J JTS
10-8780-0000-00 MULLHOLAND CHAD M
10-8785-0000-00 KITZLER JOSHUA A & EREN M JTS
10-8790-0000-00 PLOTT LINDA M
10-8795-0000-00 SALAZ CHRISTINA A
10-8800-0000-00 SALAZ CHRISTINA A
10-8805-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8810-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8815-0000-00 SPRAU DARYL B
10-8820-0000-00 SPRAU DARYL B
10-8820-0100-00 SPRAU DARYL B
10-8825-0000-00 SPRAU DARYL B
10-8830-0000-00 WALTER DREW D & CRYSTAL G JTS
10-8835-0000-00 SHULAW CHRISTOPHER & CHELSEY
10-8840-0000-00 MULLHOLAND CHAD M
10-8845-0000-00 SHULAW CHRISTOPHER & CHELSEY
10-8850-0000-00 KENDRA J POLITO TRUSTEE
10-8945-0000-00 JESKO DONALD E
10-8950-0000-00 JESKO DONALD E
10-8955-0000-00 JESKO DONALD E
10-8960-0000-00 BAUMBARGER SCOTT & KRISTINA
10-8965-0000-00 ROW MARK A & RENEE L JTS
10-8970-0000-00 ROW MARK A & RENEE L  JTS
10-8975-0000-00 HUSSEY DEBORAH A
10-8980-0000-00 HUSSEY DEBORAH A
10-8985-0000-00 HUSSEY DEBORAH A
10-8990-0000-00 HUNTER IAN RAY
10-8995-0000-00 HUNTER IAN RAY
10-9000-0000-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-9000-0100-00 HUNTER IAN RAY
10-9235-0000-00 C K & S PROPERTIES LLC
10-9240-0000-00 FREDRITZ KRISTY M
10-9245-0000-00 TAYLOR BRIAN K & STACEY R JTS
10-9310-0000-00 WENZINGER TONY J & SARAH J JTS
10-9315-0000-00 CLOUSE KELLY J ETAL
10-9320-0000-00 HILL JASON S & JACQUELIN C JTS
10-9325-0000-00 HILL JASON S & JAQUELINE C JTS
10-9500-0000-00 AREND TIMOTHY J
10-9505-0000-00 WELLY LISA A
10-9506-0000-00 DRIGGERS DARIN L
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 16 & 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0125-0060-00 MEMORIAL EVANGELICAL CHURCH
10-0145-0060-00 TRUSTEES DORCAS C P LIBRARY
10-0150-0060-00 TRUSTEES DORCAS LIBRARY
10-0534-0100-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0544-0101-00 THE DORCAS CAREY LIBRARY
10-0544-0102-00 THE TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY
10-0544-0260-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0549-0060-01 THE FIRST CITIZENS NATL BANK
10-7315-0000-00 J BLAIR PROPERTIES LLC
10-7320-0000-00 J BLAIR PROPERTIES LLC
10-7325-0000-00 DEAN INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
10-7330-0000-00 SUBER DONALD & ANN TRUST
10-7330-0100-00 DEAN INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
10-7335-0000-00 J BLAIR PROPERTIES LLC
10-7340-0000-00 DEAN INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
10-7345-0000-00 DEAN INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
10-7350-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-7355-0000-00 BISBEE JAMIE R
10-7360-0000-00 TRAXLER JORDAN
10-7365-0000-00 BILLER EMMA JTS ETAL
10-7370-0000-00 PENWELL HAROLD & STEPHANIE JTS
10-7375-0000-00 BILLER EMMA JTS ETAL
10-7380-0000-00 BUCKEYE INVESTMENTS OF CAREY
10-7385-0000-00 CONNER RANDALL L & CINDA JTS
10-7390-0000-00 PENWELL HAROLD & STEPHANIE JTS
10-7395-0000-00 BUCKEYE INVESTMENTS OF CAREY
10-7400-0000-00 HUSSEY DEBORAH A
10-7405-0000-00 KESSLER BRANDON J
10-7410-0000-00 CONNER RANDALL L & CINDA  JTS
10-7415-0000-00 BISBEE ROBERT
10-7420-0000-00 JACOBY JARROD & CHONTAY M JTS
10-7425-0000-00 KROMER JOSEPH W & SHEILA S JTS
10-7715-0000-00 FREDRITZ MARSHA E TRUSTEE
10-7720-0000-00 CAULDER ANTHONY PAYNE & MEGAN
10-7725-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7730-0000-00 FREDRITZ MARSHA TRUSTEE
10-7735-0000-00 SCHERTZER BAYLEE L ETAL
10-7735-0100-00 FREDRITZ MARSHA E TRUSTEE
10-7745-0000-00 COSGROVE MICHAEL & JULIA JTS
10-7750-0000-00 VANCE PHILIP M
10-7755-0000-00 1ST CHANCE RENTALS LLC
10-7760-0000-00 DUTCHER BENJAMIN
10-7765-0000-00 DAVIDSON HEATHER J
10-7770-0000-00 LEIST MICHAEL D & STACEY J  JTS
10-7775-0000-00 FAIR THOMAS A & ELAINE M TRUST
10-7780-0000-00 BAKIES PATRICK J
10-7785-0000-00 BAKIES PATRICK
10-7790-0000-00 KURTZ E B
10-7790-0100-00 VFW POST 3759
10-7795-0000-00 SPLINTERS CAFE & SPIRITS LLC
10-7800-0000-00 VFW POST 3759
10-7800-0100-00 SPLINTER'S CAFE' AND SPIRIT LLC
10-7805-0000-00 BELL & HUNT LLC
10-7810-0000-00 BELL & HUNT LLC
10-7815-0000-00 SPLINTERS CAFE & SPIRITS LLC
10-7820-0000-00 SPLINTERS CAFE & SPIRITS LLC
10-7825-0000-00 SPLINTERS CAFE & SPIRITS LLC
10-7830-0000-00 FIRST FED BANK OF THE MIDWEST
10-7835-0000-00 FIRST FED BANK OF THE MIDWEST
10-7840-0000-00 CAREY APARTMENTS LLC
10-7845-0000-00 CAREY APARTMENTS LLC
10-7850-0000-00 MORENO'S CASUAL DINING LLC
10-7850-0100-00 LEGACY 25 LLC
10-7855-0000-00 MORENO'S CASUAL DINING LLC
10-7855-0100-00 LEGACY 25 LLC
10-7860-0000-00 MORENO'S CASUAL DINING LLC
10-7865-0000-00 WEAVER MELONIE M
10-7870-0000-00 KROMER JOSEPH W & SHEILA S JTS
10-7915-0060-00 THE VILLAGE OF CAREY OHIO
10-7920-0000-00 CRAWFORD TWP BOARD OF
10-7925-0060-00 CRAWFORD TWP. TRUSTEES
10-7930-0000-00 CRAWFORD TWP TRUSTEES
10-7935-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-7940-0000-00 CRAWFORD TWP TRUSTEES
10-7945-0000-00 PATTERSON MICHAEL E & DAWN D JT
10-7950-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-7955-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-7960-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-7965-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC

PIN OWNER
10-7970-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-7970-0100-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-7970-0200-00 WEINER ANTHONY T
10-7975-0000-00 WEINER ANTHONY T
10-7980-0000-00 BOARD OF TTEES FOR THE CRANE
10-7985-0000-00 BOARD OF TTEES FOR THE CRANE
10-7985-0100-00 THE TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY
10-7990-0000-00 BOARD OF TTEES FOR THE CRANE
10-7990-0100-00 THE TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY
10-8065-0000-00 MEMORIAL EVANGELICAL CHURCH
10-8070-0000-00 FREDRITZ MARSHA E TRUSTEE
10-8075-0000-00 MEMORIAL EVANGELICAL CHURCH
10-8085-0000-00 HECK JAMES R
10-8090-0000-00 HECK JAMES R
10-8095-0000-00 HECK JAMES R
10-8100-0000-00 HECK JAMES R
10-8105-0000-00 FAIR THOMAS A& ELAINE M TRUSTEE
10-8110-0000-00 AMERICAN LEGION EARL GREEN
10-8115-0000-00 AMERICAN LEGION EARL GREEN
10-8120-0000-00 AMERICAN LEGION EARL GREEN
10-8125-0000-00 THE FIRST CITIZENS NATL BANK
10-8130-0000-00 THE FIRST CITIZENS NATL BANK
10-8135-0000-00 THE FIRST CITIZENS NATL BANK
10-8140-0000-00 VFW POST 3759 CAREY,OHIO
10-8145-0000-00 BLACK LAMBERJACK PT 3759
10-8150-0000-00 BOUILLON KEITH D & BRITTANY L
10-8155-0000-00 CAREY DOWNTOWN DEVELOPERS
10-8160-0000-00 JACKSON KEVIN L
10-8165-0000-00 JACKSON KEVIN L
10-8170-0000-00 COURTAD GABRIEL C & NICOLE L JT
10-8175-0000-00 WARD LUKAS T & HANNAH M JTS
10-8180-0000-00 MYERS & ROSZMAN LLC
10-8185-0000-00 MYERS & ROSZMAN LLC
10-8190-0000-00 VENT PAUL D & CHEVONE R JTS
10-8195-0000-00 CAREY APARTMENTS LLC
10-8200-0000-00 CAREY APARTMENTS LLC
10-8205-0000-00 CAREY APARTMENTS LLC
10-8210-0000-00 CAREY APARTMENT LLC
10-8215-0000-00 CAREY LODGE NO 420 FAAM OF
10-8220-0000-00 F & A M LODGE 420
10-8225-0000-00 CAREY LODGE NO420 F&A M OF
10-8230-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8235-0000-00 MORENO'S CASUAL DINING LLC
10-8240-0000-00 MORENO'S CASUAL DINING LLC
10-8255-0000-00 TRUSTEES EAGLE LODGE
10-8260-0000-00 DAWN PATTERSON LLC
10-8265-0000-00 TAEBLE LLC
10-8270-0000-00 WILMONT PROPERTIES LLC
10-8270-0100-00 MCDOWELL H ETAL
10-8275-0000-00 VENT MONTE G & REGINA L JTS
10-8280-0000-00 SAULL TYSON C
10-8285-0000-00 J & C JACOBY RENTALS LLC
10-8290-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8295-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-8300-0000-00 KROMER THOMAS J & MARY B JTS
10-8305-0000-00 JAMESON NANCY J
10-8310-0000-00 SIU MAN WAI
10-8315-0000-00 CAREY RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
10-8320-0000-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-8325-0000-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-8330-0000-00 SPANKY'S GANG LLC
10-8335-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-8340-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-8345-0000-00 KROMER THOMAS J & MARY B JTS
10-8350-0000-00 SHAH HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LLC
10-8355-0000-00 KENNY POWERS HOLDINGS LLC
10-8360-0000-00 TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY PUB
10-8365-0000-00 TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY PUB
10-8370-0000-00 TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY PUBLIC
10-8375-0000-00 TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY PUBLIC
10-8380-0000-00 THE TRUSTEES OF THE DORCUS
10-8385-0000-00 THE TRUSTEES OF THE DORCAS
10-8390-0000-00 TRUSTEES DORCAS CAREY PUBLIC
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CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0125-0000-00 ICKES THOMAS H
10-0130-0000-00 HOEPF CHRISTINA ANN
10-0130-0060-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CH
10-0135-0000-00 KUJAWA RALPH P & MICHELE  JTS
10-0135-0060-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CH
10-0140-0000-00 BARNEY C RAY & MARY T
10-0140-0060-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CH
10-0145-0000-00 HALL DAVID & KRISTY JTS
10-0195-0000-00 SHONKWILER WILLIAM E ETUX
10-0200-0000-00 WARD OLIVIA P & JERAN F JTS
10-0205-0000-00 LOHR DAVID W & KEWANEE S  JTS
10-0210-0000-00 STOOPS TYLER A & RACHEL K JTS
10-0215-0000-00 DISTEL TODD J & KELLY E JTS
10-0220-0000-00 ZEBRA ESTATES
10-0225-0000-00 RAVER TERRY L & KELLY A
10-0230-0000-00 OVERBEE TYLER J
10-0280-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-0285-0000-00 SAMMET DAVID L ETAL
10-0290-0000-00 ASHER CHARLES KENT
10-0290-0100-00 HALL JOHN K & AUTUM A JTS
10-0290-0200-00 HALL JOHN K & AUTUMN A JTS
10-0295-0000-00 HALL JOHN K & AUTUM A JTS
10-0300-0000-00 THARP TAMMY J
10-5125-0000-00 RISNER FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC
10-5130-0000-00 TACKETT EDWARD
10-5135-0000-00 MITSCH JEAN A
10-5135-0100-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
10-5140-0000-00 HABLITZEL SHARITA A
10-5140-0100-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
10-5140-0200-00 MITSCH JEAN A
10-5145-0000-00 FIRST NATIONAL ACCEPTANCE CO
10-5150-0000-00 FLETCHER LAKEISHA ETAL
10-5155-0000-00 SCOTT LAWYER
10-5160-0000-00 FLEECE JAMES H & JUDY K
10-5165-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
10-5170-0000-00 KROMER KRISTIN R
10-5175-0000-00 CAR DUNN WASHED LLC
10-5180-0000-00 CAR DUNN WASHED LLC
10-5185-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5190-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-5230-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5235-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5240-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5245-0000-00 WEAVER JAMES E
10-5250-0000-00 MYERS ROBERT J & LISA N JTS
10-5255-0000-00 DOTSON CHARLES ETAL
10-5260-0000-00 HUFFMAN REXFORD W III & SUE A
10-5265-0000-00 GRETZINGER EDWARD J & KANDY S
10-5270-0000-00 GRETZINGER EDWARD J & KANDY S
10-5410-0000-00 WILLIAMS PATRICIA A TRUSTEE
10-5415-0000-00 MCMAHON JUDY L
10-5420-0000-00 O'FLAHERTY ASHLEY M
10-5425-0000-00 LANKER CLIFFORD R & PAMELA JO
10-5430-0000-00 BALDRIDGE SCOTT A & TRACIE R JT
10-5435-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR CONNIE K TRUSTEE
10-5440-0000-00 PLOTT THOMAS D
10-5445-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR CONNIE K TRUSTEE
10-5450-0000-00 REINHART JEAN
10-5455-0000-00 LUIKART CHARLES D & PATRICIA A
10-5460-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L  JTS
10-5465-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-5470-0000-00 MULLHOLAND CHAD M
10-5475-0000-00 SAMMET CORY J
10-5480-0000-00 GRETZINGER EDWARD J & KANDY S
10-5485-0000-00 CASE JARED D
10-5490-0000-00 HERTEL CHAD
10-5495-0000-00 STOLL VICTORIA
10-5500-0000-00 MULLHOLAND TYLER D
10-5565-0000-00 TURNBELL-DAUGHENBAUGH TYLER
10-5570-0000-00 DYER BARBARA A
10-5575-0000-00 PFEIFFER RACHEL M
10-5580-0000-00 PFEIFFER RACHEL M
10-5585-0000-00 PFEIFFER RACHEL M
10-5590-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM RANDY
10-5595-0000-00 HERTEL SHANE E & JACKLYN M JTS
10-5600-0000-00 ALLISON CALVIN
10-7175-0000-00 BISBEE ROBERT A
10-7180-0000-00 RAVER TERRY & KELLY
10-7185-0000-00 ZENDER STEPHEN C & SUE A

PIN OWNER
10-7190-0000-00 GEHRISCH SHANNON & CHRISTY JTS
10-7195-0000-00 COPPLER JENNIFER J ETAL
10-7200-0000-00 HALL DAVID & KRISTY JTS
10-7205-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
10-7635-0000-00 BISBEE ROBERT A
10-7640-0000-00 BLANKEMEYER ABBY A
10-7645-0000-00 UNDERWOOD PATRICIA A
10-7650-0000-00 BLANKEMEYER ABBY A
10-7655-0000-00 HEILMAN MICHAEL R & DANIEL H
10-7660-0000-00 VERA DAVID J & SUSAN K    JTS
10-7665-0000-00 TEMPLE TREVOR A & MANDY
10-7670-0000-00 SWERLEIN STEVEN E
10-7675-0000-00 KELBLEY LISA A
10-7680-0000-00 KELBLEY LISA A
10-7685-0000-00 YINGLING LOIS J ETAL
10-7690-0000-00 TURNER KAREN R ETAL JTS
10-7695-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7700-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7705-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7710-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7995-0000-00 REINHART THEODORE F
10-8000-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8005-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8010-0000-00 TWINING WILLIAM L
10-8015-0000-00 STYER KEITH
10-8020-0000-00 DIEBERT BENJAMIN A TRUSTEE
10-8025-0000-00 UNDERWOOD PATRICIA A
10-8030-0000-00 WALTON SALLY A & IZAAK B JR
10-8035-0000-00 WINB LLC
10-8040-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-8045-0000-00 COPPLER WILLIAM J & JENNIFER J
10-8050-0000-00 COPPLER WILLIAM J & JENNIFER J
10-8055-0000-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
10-8060-0000-00 TURNER KAREN R ETAL JTS
10-8080-0000-00 IMOFF JOHN E & SUSAN F
10-8395-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8400-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8405-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8410-0000-00 GOLLING PEGGY J
10-8415-0000-00 BFR INVESTMENTS LLC
10-8420-0000-00 WINB LLC
10-8440-0000-00 RICHARDS JOHN M
10-8445-0000-00 MSL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-8450-0000-00 AURAND SARAH C
10-8455-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K
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SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0020-0100-00 GOSCHE LLC
10-0020-0200-00 ZIMMER TIELER
10-0020-0300-00 GOSCHE LLC
10-0120-0000-00 STYER KEITH
10-0175-0000-00 ZIMMER TIELER
10-0180-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR GARY L & STEPHANIE L
10-0185-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR GARY L & STEPHANIE L
10-0185-0100-00 GOSCHE LLC
10-0190-0000-00 GOSCHE LLC
10-4985-0000-00 SUMMERS LEE W
10-5275-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR KYLE L
10-5280-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR KYLE L
10-5285-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR GARY L & STEPHANIE L
10-5290-0000-00 OLER ORA M
10-5295-0000-00 ZIMMER TIELER
10-5300-0000-00 STYER KEITH
10-5305-0000-00 MASSENGALE JACQUELINE D
10-5310-0000-00 BAYES ANN MARIE & DANNY L   JTS
10-5315-0000-00 PUCKETT AMELIA L
10-5320-0000-00 PUCKETT AMELIA L
10-5325-0000-00 PATTON JEAN M
10-5330-0000-00 PATTON JEAN M
10-5335-0000-00 PATTON RICHARD M & ASHLEY M JTS
10-5340-0000-00 PATTON RICHARD M & ASHLEY M JTS
10-5345-0000-00 BILLOCK JONATHON A & HEIDI M JT
10-5345-0100-00 PATTON RICHARD M & ASHLEY M JTS
10-5350-0000-00 BILLOCK JONATHON A & HEIDI M JT
10-5355-0000-00 COLDIRON LARRY G
10-5360-0000-00 HUSSEY TIFFANY J
10-5365-0000-00 RISNER CODY
10-5370-0000-00 ALLISON WILLIAM N
10-5375-0000-00 KRYGER MARIJO
10-5380-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-5385-0000-00 LONG NICHOLAS C & REBECCA J JTS
10-5390-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
10-5395-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
10-5400-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
10-5405-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
10-5505-0000-00 LONG NICHOLAS C & REBECCA J JTS
10-5510-0000-00 WEAVER PAUL A
10-5515-0000-00 BECKLEY GUSSIE LEE & SANDRA
10-5520-0000-00 BURTON NICHOLE A
10-5525-0000-00 ANDERSON JACQUELINE M &
10-5530-0000-00 MCCARLEY KARL M & CAROL L
10-5535-0000-00 WICKHAM RYAN W
10-5540-0000-00 ZIRGER MATTHEW & MAGGIE JTS
10-5545-0000-00 STYER KEITH K
10-5550-0000-00 KROUT THOMAS A & BARBARA ANN
10-5555-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
10-5560-0000-00 RUNION RICK & ROXANNE B JTS
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 16 & 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-3410-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3415-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES J & JACQUELINE
10-3420-0000-00 ANDERSON JAMES J & JACQUELINE
10-3425-0000-00 DEAMICIS BERNARD J
10-3430-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3435-0000-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY OHIO
10-3440-0000-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY OHIO
10-3445-0000-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY OHIO
10-3450-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3455-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3460-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3465-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3470-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3475-0000-00 BICKLEY DOMINIC J
10-3480-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN WENDELL LIFE ESTATE
10-3485-0000-00 SMALLEY MICHAEL D TRUSTEE
10-3490-0000-00 FRANKLIN LINDA J
10-3495-0000-00 SHAFFER ROBERT K & MARY E JTS
10-3500-0000-00 YINGLING BRITTANY
10-3505-0000-00 GARY TONYA L
10-3510-0000-00 HAHLER JAY A
10-3515-0000-00 FOLTZ JAYSON
10-3520-0000-00 FOLTZ JAYSON
10-3525-0000-00 FOLTZ JAYSON
10-3530-0000-00 FOLTZ JAYSON
10-3535-0000-00 YEATER STEVEN R
10-3540-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3545-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3550-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3555-0000-00 CONNOLLY JERRY M & MISTY M JTS
10-3560-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3565-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3570-0000-00 WYANDOT INDUSTRIES INC
10-3575-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN WENDELL LIFE ESTATE
10-3580-0000-00 FRANKLIN LINDA J
10-3585-0000-00 MITCHELL TOM
10-3590-0000-00 YEATER STEVEN R
10-3595-0000-00 ORIANS TAMELA R
10-3600-0000-00 ORIANS TAMELA R
10-3605-0000-00 RHOADES DIANNA
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Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.
SECS 16, 21 & 22 T.1S. R.13E.

PIN OWNER
10-0320-0000-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-0325-0000-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-0330-0000-00 MS BROOKS LLC
10-1065-0000-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-1070-0000-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-1075-0000-00 EDWARDS INVESTMENTS INC
10-1080-0000-00 EDWARDS INVESTMENTS INC
10-1085-0000-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
10-1105-0000-00 MS BROOKS LLC
10-1175-0000-00 HAWKINS VICKIE A ETAL
10-1180-0000-00 C K & S PROPERTIES LLC
10-1190-0000-00 ROARK TAMARA K
10-1195-0000-00 TODD MICHAEL G
10-1200-0000-00 STEWARD DEVAN C
10-1210-0000-00 EDWARDS INVESTMENTS INC
10-1250-0100-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-3116-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-3116-0050-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-3116-0100-00 VAUGHN EQUITY SERVICES LLC
10-3116-0200-00 VAUGHN EQUITY SERVICES LLC
10-3116-0300-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-3156-0000-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-3161-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-3161-0200-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-3186-0000-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY OHIO
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 20 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0485-0000-00 WATER'S EDGE LLC
10-2525-0100-00 BAKER ROBERT P & ELIZABETH FOX
10-2525-0200-00 SHARRETT JAMES R & JO LYNN JTS
10-2570-0200-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
10-2570-0300-00 STOMBAUGH DAVID C TRUSTEE
10-2574-0000-00 FREDERICK JUDY T TRUSTEE
10-2575-0000-00 KIN CHAD D
10-2580-0000-00 HOEPF JEAN ANN
10-2580-0000-00 HOEPF JEAN ANN
10-2580-0000-00 HOEPF JEAN ANN
10-2580-0000-00 HOEPF JEAN ANN
10-2586-0000-00 MOORE STEVEN R & CAROL J  JTS
10-2587-0000-00 WARD ROGER E & PAMELA JO JTS
10-2596-0000-00 GEBAUER BECKA ROSE & BRANDON
10-2601-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E TRUSTEE
10-2615-0000-00 LEE VIRGINIA M
10-2616-0000-00 STOMBAUGH DAVID C TRUSTEE
10-2617-0000-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
10-2630-0000-00 WATER'S EDGE LLC
10-2635-0000-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2640-0000-00 MYERS CHRISTOPHER D ETAL JTS
10-2645-0000-00 ZENDER STEPHEN C & SUE A
10-2650-0000-00 BRODMAN ERMA M TRUSTEE
10-2655-0000-00 ROSZMAN NOLAN & SHELBY JTS
10-2660-0000-00 DILLION TRACY J
10-2665-0000-00 BLAIR PATRICK W
10-2670-0000-00 TUMEY BRIAN A & DENISE L JTS
10-2675-0000-00 LEVECKE MARGARET KARCHER
10-2680-0000-00 LEVECKE MARGARET KARCHER
10-2680-0100-00 JOHNSON ROY L JR & DONNA L JTS
10-2685-0000-00 JOHNSON ROY L JR & DONNA L JTS
10-2690-0000-00 PAHL WILLIAM E LIFE ESTATE
10-2695-0000-00 FAIR JANELLE S
10-2700-0000-00 HAYDEN GARY A & VALLI C JTS
10-2705-0000-00 PAHL KEITH & LUCY
10-2710-0000-00 SMALLEY DEBRA G TRUSTEE
10-2715-0000-00 SMALLEY DEBRA G TRUSTEE
10-2720-0000-00 THE LAKELANDS CO
10-2725-0000-00 SCHUTT JOHN D & SARAH M JTS
10-2730-0000-00 KIN DANIEL J & LINDA L
10-2735-0000-00 SCHUTT JOHN D & SARAH M JTS
10-2740-0000-00 SCHUTT JOHN D & SARAH M JTS
10-2745-0000-00 MAISON CAIN
10-2750-0000-00 MAISON CAIN
10-2755-0000-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2760-0000-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2760-0100-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2760-0101-00 MYERS DAVID E TRUSTEE
10-2765-0000-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2765-0100-00 MYERS DAVID E TRUSTEE
10-2770-0000-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2775-0000-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2775-0100-00 MYERS DAVID E TRUSTEE
10-2775-0200-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2775-0300-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A &
10-2780-0000-00 VAUGHN PATRICIA D
10-2785-0000-00 RISNER DALLAS K
10-2805-0000-00 GIBSON TOBIN J
10-2810-0000-00 REY LANCE & FOSTER HAVEN JTS
10-2815-0000-00 WENTLING DEREK J
10-2820-0000-00 WINDAU TIMOTHY S
10-2825-0000-00 RISNER REBECCA S
10-2830-0000-00 WONDER DORIS J TRUSTEE
10-2835-0000-00 WINDAU KARRAH S
10-2840-0000-00 GIBSON JEFFERY A & MARY L JTS
10-2845-0000-00 PHOENIX KENNETH TYLER & NATALIE
10-2850-0000-00 POTTER BRENTON
10-3975-0000-00 DERR BALDWIN GERI ANN
10-3980-0000-00 KITZLER MARK W
10-3985-0000-00 SMALLEY WAYNE R
10-3990-0000-00 BLAIR MCKENZIE K
10-3995-0000-00 BLAIR MCKENZIE K
10-4000-0000-00 HOEPF CLEMENT E
10-4005-0000-00 HOEPF CLEMEMT E
10-4010-0000-00 KITZLER GEORGE W & TONIA J JTS
10-4020-0000-00 O'REILLY MICHAEL J & CAROL ANN
10-4025-0000-00 MCCARTNEY JORDAN AVERY ETUX
10-4030-0000-00 STEVENS JOSHUA D
10-4035-0000-00 STEVENS JOSHUA D

PIN OWNER
10-4040-0000-00 KROMER RONALD N & CASSANDRA
10-4045-0000-00 KROMER RONALD N & CASSANDRA
10-4050-0000-00 MCKINNON RYAN J & ASHLEY R JTS
10-4055-0000-00 MCKINNON RYAN J & ASHLEY R JTS
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 17 & 20 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0500-0000-00 HERSHMAN JERRY W & CAROL A JTS
10-0505-0000-00 DEAN INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
10-0550-0000-00 MATES BRYAN L
10-0555-0000-00 MATES BRYAN L
10-0560-0000-00 PERKINS EULA M & SHARON A JTS
10-0565-0100-00 ACKERMAN SUE C
10-0565-0200-00 MYERS THOMAS D & JODI L JTS
10-0570-0100-00 CRIM CHRISTOPHER A& AMANDA
10-0570-0200-00 MYERS THOMAS D & JODI L JTS
10-0575-0100-00 MULLHOLAND DANIEL E & MARTHA M
10-0575-0200-00 MYERS THOMAS D & JODI L JTS
10-0580-0000-00 DIBLE RICHARD A SR
10-0585-0000-00 COPPLER DANNY C & CARMEN M JTS
10-0590-0000-00 KROMER DYLAN V & LISA M JTS
10-0595-0000-00 COPPLER DAN C & CARMEN M  JT
10-0595-0000-00 COPPLER DAN C & CARMEN M  JT
10-0595-0000-00 COPPLER DAN C & CARMEN M  JT
10-0595-0000-00 COPPLER DAN C & CARMEN M  JT
10-0600-0000-00 COPPLER DAN C & CARMEN M  JT
10-0605-0000-00 C K & S PROPERTIES LLC
10-0610-0000-00 ROOF CRAIG D & HOLLY R  JTS
10-0615-0000-00 HOOVER PAIGE E
10-0620-0000-00 WOLDRICH WANDA L
10-0625-0000-00 TIELL JEFFREY S &MICHELLE R JTS
10-0630-0000-00 HOEPF PAUL A & JILL JTS
10-0635-0000-00 HERSHMAN JERRY W & CAROL A JTS
10-0635-0000-00 HERSHMAN JERRY W & CAROL A JTS
10-0635-0000-00 HERSHMAN JERRY W & CAROL A JTS
10-0635-0000-00 HERSHMAN JERRY W & CAROL A JTS
10-0640-0000-00 CLEMENS NORTH & PATRICIA
10-0645-0000-00 DIBLE RICHARD A SR
10-0650-0000-00 OVERBEE VICKI L
10-0700-0000-00 SALTZMAN DAVID J & CAROL
10-3880-0000-00 J & P CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-3885-0000-00 MANGETT MICHAEL J & APRIL LEE
10-3890-0000-00 SNOOK LUANN
10-3895-0000-00 LUMAN CHRISTOPHER W
10-3900-0000-00 HABLITZEL GERALD L
10-3900-0100-00 LUMAN CHRISTOPHER W
10-3905-0000-00 WATER'S EDGE LLC
10-3905-0100-00 LESSIG ANTHONY N & COLEEN A TTE
10-3905-0200-00 LESSIG ANTHONY N & COLEEN A TTE
10-3910-0000-00 COLE DANIEL A
10-3915-0000-00 COLE DANIEL A
10-3920-0000-00 KLINE TYLER W
10-3925-0000-00 KLINE TYLER W
10-3930-0000-00 KLINE TYLER W
10-3935-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3940-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3945-0000-00 DRAPER ANNA MAE & JAMES JTS
10-3950-0000-00 WATER'S EDGE LLC
10-3955-0000-00 WATER'S EDGE LLC
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WEST ST.

FRAZIERS
1ST SUB

CAR-020 CAR-021

CAR-034

CAR-022
1 inch = 55 feet 0 70 14035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 20 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0460-0000-00 CAREY EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL
10-0465-0000-00 WILLIAMS JAMES F
10-0465-0100-00 WILLIAMS JAMES F
10-0470-0000-00 WILLIAMS JAMES F
10-0480-0000-00 HAWKINS MICHAEL D
10-0540-0000-00 JT WYATT PROPERTIES LLC
10-0540-0100-00 ROBISON KEVIN E
10-0545-0000-00 ATWELL KENNETH J & BABS I JTS
10-2585-0000-00 GILLIG JASON L
10-2590-0000-00 ZENDER THOMAS R
10-2595-0000-00 WILLIAMS BARBARA S
10-2600-0000-00 MSL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-2605-0000-00 ROYNON VIRGINIA
10-2610-0000-00 WILLIAMS JAMES F
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.
SECS 16, 17 & 20 T.1S. R.13E.

PIN OWNER
10-0040-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0045-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0075-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0500-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0549-0360-00 BELL & HUNT LLC
10-7245-0000-00 WADE STEPHANIE L
10-7250-0000-00 CONLEY DEANNA M
10-7255-0000-00 COURTAD TIMOTHY J TRUSTEE
10-7260-0000-00 STOLL CASEY J
10-7265-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-7270-0000-00 MEWHORTER NIKKI J
10-7275-0000-00 GILLIG SETH A
10-7280-0000-00 PRO TECH RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
10-7285-0000-00 JESKO CHRISTOPHER T
10-7290-0000-00 JESKO CHRISTOPHER T
10-7295-0000-00 GIESEY DANIELLE R
10-7300-0000-00 MYERS HARRY K & JANE A
10-7305-0000-00 COLE HENRY & MARY  LE ETAL
10-7310-0000-00 BELL & HUNT LLC
10-8700-0000-00 ORIANS LEONARD J & DIANE L
10-8705-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M & RODNEY E
10-8710-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M & RODNEY E
10-8720-0000-00 LAWRENCE TARA L
10-8720-0100-00 NICKELSON DEBORAH D ETAL
10-8720-0200-00 NICKELSON DEBORAH D ETAL
10-9695-0000-00 MCKERNAN RUTH A
10-9700-0000-00 MCKERNAN RUTH A
10-9705-0000-00 HAWKINS NATHANIEL & BRIDGETT JT
10-9710-0000-00 O'FLAHERTY JASON L & JESSICA Y
10-9715-0000-00 SAMMET DAVID
10-9720-0000-00 HALL MARY E & BAKER ROBERT L JT
10-9725-0000-00 MOORE VIRGINIA
10-9730-0000-00 DORAN ALISHA
10-9735-0000-00 JACOBY ROBERT & JOYCE
10-9740-0000-00 YOST ANN S
10-9745-0000-00 STOCK DONALD K
10-9750-0000-00 BILLOCK TODD M
10-9755-0000-00 BILLOCK TODD M
10-9760-0000-00 POWERS LINDA M
10-9765-0000-00 JESKO CHRISTOPHER T
10-9770-0000-00 JESKO CHRISTOPHER T
10-9775-0000-00 JACOBY RONALD E & MARY JANE JTS
10-9780-0000-00 SEC OF HOUSING AND URBAN
10-9785-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR STEVEN M
10-9790-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR STEVEN M
10-9795-0000-00 HERRING HANNAH C & JACOB J JTS
10-9800-0000-00 STOCK JAMES R JR & PAMELA R JTS
10-9805-0000-00 STOCK JAMES R JR & PAMELA R JTS
10-9810-0000-00 JACOBY RONALD E & MARY JANE JTS
10-9885-0000-00 JESKO CHRISTOPHER T
10-9890-0000-00 JESKO CHRISTOPHER T
10-9895-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M & RODNEY E
10-9900-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M & RODNEY E
10-9905-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR DENNIS R & JOY MARIE
10-9910-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR DENNIS R & JOY MARIE
10-9915-0000-00 NICKELSON DEBORAH D ETAL
10-9920-0000-00 NICKELSON DEBORAH D ETAL
10-9925-0000-00 NICKELSON DEBORAH D ETAL
10-9930-0000-00 BOSLEY JOSEPH
10-9935-0000-00 ORIANS LEONARD J & DIANE L
10-9940-0000-00 RANK THOMAS R
10-9945-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA KAY
10-9950-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA KAY
10-9955-0000-00 FULTON MORGAN D
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.
SECS 17, 20 & 21 T.1S. R.13E.

PIN OWNER
10-0080-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0085-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0090-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0095-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0100-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0105-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0110-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0115-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0120-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0435-0000-00 FLETCHER KEITH A TRUSTEE
10-0440-0000-00 NWO SPRAY FOAM CONTRACTORS
10-0445-0000-00 JOHNSON MELISSA &RICHARD
10-0450-0000-00 JOHNSON MELISSA &RICHARD
10-0455-0000-00 JOHNSON MELISSA &RICHARD
10-0455-0100-00 FRALEY MICHAEL L & MICHELE K JT
10-0470-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY PARK
10-0505-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0510-0000-00 SPOON WILLIAM ETAL
10-0510-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0515-0000-00 FOX MARY E
10-0515-0060-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-0520-0000-00 STROUB JAMES A & DEBORAH K JTS
10-0525-0000-00 STROUB JAMES A & DEBORAH K JTS
10-0530-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-0535-0000-00 JOHNSON MELISSA &RICHARD
10-0535-0100-00 FRALEY MICHAEL L & MICHELE K JT
10-6195-0000-00 YINGER BRIAN
10-6200-0000-00 LL
10-6200-0100-00 YINGER BRIAN
10-6205-0000-00 LL
10-6210-0000-00 WATKINS MISTY M & LOUIS E JTS
10-6215-0000-00 WINGATE TRAVIS G
10-6220-0000-00 KEAR JON S
10-6225-0000-00 KEAR JON S
10-6230-0000-00 RITTER PAUL E JR & KATHRYN JTS
10-6230-0100-00 KEAR JON S & SHERRI
10-6235-0000-00 REINHART HAYDEN & HUSTON
10-6240-0000-00 NYE JAMES C
10-6245-0000-00 BODEN JILL S
10-6250-0000-00 THATCHER JAMES S SR
10-6255-0000-00 BELL MISTY M
10-6260-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-6265-0000-00 MOREHART JAMES R JR
10-6270-0000-00 MORAN TERRY & TRACY L
10-6275-0000-00 MORAN TERRY & TRACY L JTS
10-6280-0000-00 WILSON CINDIE L
10-6285-0000-00 KITZLER KEVINS & SUE A
10-6290-0000-00 KITZLER KEVIN & SUE A
10-6295-0000-00 CORNWELL STEVEN W & JONNICA
10-6300-0000-00 DASHER MARSHA A TRUSTEE
10-6305-0000-00 DRUCKEMILLER MICHAEL D ETUX
10-6310-0000-00 DRUCKEMILLER MICHAEL D
10-6315-0000-00 CLOUSE RICK D
10-9830-0000-00 THOMPSON CINDY L
10-9830-0100-00 THOMPSON CINDY L
10-9835-0000-00 PAHL THOMAS E
10-9840-0000-00 PAHL THOMAS E
10-9845-0000-00 OPPERMAN ABIGAL ROSEMARY ET
10-9850-0000-00 OPPERMAN ABIGAL ROSEMARY ET
10-9855-0000-00 S & S VENTURES LLC
10-9860-0000-00 OPPERMAN ABIGAL ROSEMARY ET
10-9865-0000-00 OPPERMAN ABIGAL ROSEMARY ET
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 16 & 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0005-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0010-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0015-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0020-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0030-0000-00 BRICKNER COLE A
10-0035-0000-00 BRICKNER COLE A
10-0040-0000-00 KROMER BRANDON T & BRENDA JTS
10-0045-0000-00 OVERACKER BRYAN J & REBECCA J
10-0050-0000-00 LEHNHART JESSE J & MISTI JO JTS
10-0180-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0185-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0355-0000-00 BROOKS BRANT P
10-0360-0000-00 COLE DYLAN J
10-0365-0000-00 ADKINS NICHOLAS P & DESIREE A
10-0425-0000-00 HARTLEY JUDY A
10-0430-0000-00 HARTLEY JUDY A
10-0475-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0480-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0485-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0490-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-5075-0000-00 JONES SHANNON R
10-5080-0000-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-5085-0000-00 RENT WITH RITTER LLC
10-5090-0000-00 COLLET KENNETH P & MELISSA K JT
10-5090-0100-00 CONLEY PAUL E & BONNIE L JTS
10-5095-0000-00 CONLEY PAUL E & BONNIE L JTS
10-5100-0000-00 MSL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-5105-0000-00 PLOTT DAVID E
10-5110-0000-00 PLOTT DAVID E
10-5115-0000-00 TIELL RYAN S
10-5120-0000-00 BALDRIDGE-WORST PROPERTIES
10-5670-0000-00 ANDERSON LOIS M & DONALD R
10-5675-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L JTS
10-5680-0000-00 OGG RHETT J
10-5685-0000-00 JACOBY JAMEY E
10-5690-0000-00 BROBST JOSEF M
10-5695-0000-00 MULLHOLAND JOHN E
10-5700-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L JTS
10-5705-0000-00 BALDRIDGE SCOTT A & TRACIE R JT
10-5710-0000-00 BALDRIDGE SCOTT A & TRACIE R JT
10-5715-0000-00 BALDRIDGE SCOTT A & TRACIE R JT
10-5720-0000-00 SMALLEY LEVI J & BOOP SALENA A
10-5725-0000-00 MULLENHOUR HOWARD E JR &
10-5730-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L JTS
10-5735-0000-00 KROMER JARED L
10-5750-0000-00 BALDRIDGE PAULINE L & LLOYD A
10-5755-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L JTS
10-5835-0000-00 RUHLEN KATHY
10-5840-0000-00 FEASEL RYAN & ALEXIS ROSE ETAL
10-5845-0000-00 FEASEL RYAN & ALEXIS ROSE ETAL
10-5850-0000-00 PAHL DENNIS E & LANA K    JTS
10-5855-0000-00 PAHL DENNIS E & LANA K   JTS
10-5860-0000-00 STOEPFEL JANE A
10-5865-0000-00 KURTZ JASON A
10-5870-0000-00 CRACE LOIS A TRUSTEE
10-5875-0000-00 SORG ERIC ANDREW & KRISTIE LYNN
10-5880-0000-00 SORG ERIC ANDREW & KRISTIE LYNN
10-5885-0000-00 GOSSMAN BRIAN & JULIA JTS
10-5890-0000-00 GOSSMAN BRIAN & JULIA JTS
10-5895-0000-00 CONNOLLY NICHOLAS A
10-5900-0000-00 BUDKE DAVID T
10-5905-0000-00 WICKHAM KELLY R
10-5910-0000-00 RITTER FRANCIS M JR & CONNIE S
10-5915-0000-00 LORASH ELEANOR J
10-5920-0000-00 WILL BRIAN K & SANDY G
10-5925-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-5930-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-5935-0000-00 LEAL PHILLIP G
10-7210-0060-00 WICK ZACHARY D & ASHLEY R JTS
10-7215-0000-00 HAGERMAN JANICE S & MILLARD R
10-7220-0000-00 PHIPPS HARRY R & EVELYN C JTS
10-7225-0000-00 MEWHORTER RYAN E
10-7230-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN & CAROLE
10-7235-0000-00 GIBSON KEVIN G & SHELLY A JTS
10-7240-0000-00 PATTERSON ST COMMONS LLC
10-8475-0000-00 WALTER RENTALS LLC
10-8480-0000-00 IBARRA JORDAN JR ETAL
10-8485-0000-00 HIGGINBOTHAM STEVEN R
10-8490-0000-00 WILSON RICHARD C

PIN OWNER
10-8495-0000-00 JENKINS MATTHEW D ETUX
10-8500-0000-00 S & S VENTURES LLC
10-8500-0100-00 STOMBAUGH STANLEY K & SUSAN L
10-8505-0000-00 STOMBAUGH STANLEY KENT &
10-8510-0000-00 C K & S PROPERTIES LLC
10-8515-0000-00 PUTNAM VICKY L
10-8515-0100-00 STOMBAUGH STANLEY K & SUSAN L
10-8515-0200-00 MANGETT APRIL-PUTNAM & MICHAEL
10-8520-0000-00 RITTER CHRISTINE A
10-8525-0000-00 MILLER JAMES KEITH JTS ETAL
10-8530-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-8535-0000-00 BALDRIDGE SCOTT A& TRACEY R
10-8540-0000-00 DASHER DAWN M MATHIAS-
10-8545-0000-00 JACOBY ROBERT
10-8550-0000-00 STAPLEY CODIE D
10-8555-0000-00 ALT TIMOTHY P & LAURA S JTS
10-8560-0000-00 SULLIVAN RICHARD P III & MEGAN
10-8565-0000-00 1ST CHANCE RENTALS LLC
10-8570-0000-00 MOYERS RAY D & ELIZABETH F
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Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 16 & 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0025-0000-00 CARTER JENNIFER A & PARKER JEFF
10-0335-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
10-0340-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
10-0370-0000-00 RITTER CASEY S & AMANDA L JTS
10-0375-0000-00 RITTER JERRY L
10-0380-0000-00 M & R JACOBY RENTALS LLC
10-0385-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
10-0390-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
10-0395-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
10-0400-0000-00 J W RENTALS LLC
10-0405-0000-00 BLANTON KIMBERLY DAWN
10-0410-0000-00 SALSBURY DAVID A & EVELYN L JTS
10-0415-0000-00 BARNEY KRISTY R
10-0415-0100-00 SALSBURY DAVID A & EVELYN L JTS
10-0420-0000-00 STANSBERY BOBBY JOE
10-0460-0060-00 CAREY CORP
10-4990-0000-00 CARTER JENNIFER A & PARKER JEFF
10-4995-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
10-5000-0000-00 PUTNAM SHARON L
10-5005-0000-00 MICHAELS JACK E
10-5010-0000-00 NALLE AUSTIN D
10-5015-0000-00 MOHR JENNIFER J
10-5020-0000-00 MASON JENNIFER
10-5025-0000-00 NORDYKE TERRY ALLEN &HEIDI J JT
10-5030-0000-00 PHILLIPS THOMAS E
10-5035-0000-00 PHILLIPS THOMAS E
10-5040-0000-00 SPANKY'S GANG LLC
10-5045-0000-00 PUCKETT RALPH ROBERT
10-5050-0000-00 SPANKY'S GANG LLC
10-5055-0000-00 SPANKY'S GANG LLC
10-5060-0000-00 KITZLER JULIA A
10-5065-0000-00 S & S VENTURES LLC
10-5070-0000-00 BAKIES ANDREW V
10-5620-0000-00 WALKER BETTY
10-5625-0000-00 OVERTON SHARON K & JIM CLICK JT
10-5630-0000-00 CLOUSE GILLIAN M
10-5635-0000-00 DYER MELINDA R
10-5640-0000-00 RISNER ALEX SCOTT
10-5645-0000-00 PEEK DAWN M
10-5650-0000-00 HOEPF AARON S & TRACI J JTS
10-5655-0000-00 ROSE HEATHER R
10-5660-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN MARY ELLEN
10-5665-0000-00 MUSGRAVE DYLAN J
10-5740-0000-00 TOOMAN TIMOTHY N
10-5745-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN DANIEL L
10-5775-0000-00 RITTER CASEY S & AMANDA L JTS
10-5780-0000-00 TUCKER BRANDI J ET VIR JTS
10-5785-0000-00 BOWMAN BROTHER HOMES LLC
10-5790-0000-00 BOWMAN BROTHER HOMES LLC
10-5795-0000-00 RITTER TIMOTHY L & SALLY J  JTS
10-5800-0000-00 CLOUSE RYAN J
10-5805-0000-00 FEASEL BRENDA J
10-5810-0000-00 FEASEL BONNIE D & ROLSON L TTEE
10-5815-0000-00 FEASEL BRENDA J
10-5820-0000-00 GARN MARK J
10-5825-0000-00 WALTER JULIE A
10-5830-0000-00 DYER MYRTLE F
10-6000-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
10-6005-0000-00 EVERHART WILLIAM W
10-6010-0000-00 SHEPHERD ASHTON
10-6015-0000-00 BILLOCK JOSEPH SCOTT
10-6020-0000-00 RACHETER RUTH
10-6025-0000-00 LOPER JERRY E JR & STACEY L
10-6030-0000-00 RITTER TRAVIS S & APRIL R JTS
10-6030-0000-00 RITTER TRAVIS S & APRIL R JTS
10-6035-0000-00 BAKER STANLEY L
10-6040-0000-00 GOSSMAN DONNA
10-6045-0000-00 SIGLER ERIC J
10-6050-0000-00 STAPLETON KATHY A
10-6051-0000-00 STAPLETON KATHY A
10-6110-0000-00 EVERHART WILLIAM W
10-6115-0000-00 WENTZ JESSE A
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0025-0060-00 GROVE ST TABERNACLE CH
10-0030-0060-00 GROVE ST TABERNACLE CH
10-0035-0060-00 GROVE ST TABERNACLE CH
10-0350-0000-00 PAHL KARL D ETAL
10-0350-0100-00 HICKORY TREE LIMITED
10-0350-0200-00 AREND RONALD E
10-5945-0000-00 BALDRIDGE SPENCER J
10-5950-0000-00 MILLER SCOTT E
10-5955-0000-00 NYE JAMES C & CANDACE
10-5960-0000-00 MYERS RAYMOND L & DELLA J
10-5965-0000-00 MYERS THOMAS D JR
10-5970-0000-00 LEZA MICHELLE
10-5975-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-5980-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-5985-0000-00 MCMAHON JUDY L TOD
10-5990-0000-00 DARING MICHAEL L & MARY L JTS
10-5995-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-6060-0000-00 TREADWAY KAYLEY M
10-6065-0000-00 MAY CHAD A & SHASHAWNA K JTS
10-6070-0000-00 WAGNER AUSTIN A & MUNDY JENNA
10-6075-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-6080-0000-00 MCCOMBER JAMES M
10-6085-0000-00 CHAIALEE DAVID C
10-6090-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN TYLER J
10-6095-0000-00 HOTELLING BRADLEY J
10-6100-0000-00 DARING MICHAEL L & MARY L JTS
10-6105-0000-00 MALTA JEANETTE
10-6155-0000-00 RACHETER JONATHON EUGENE
10-6160-0000-00 HESSON ISAIAH A
10-6165-0000-00 KROMER KOREY ADAM
10-6170-0000-00 LAROCHE JAMES E
10-6175-0000-00 COLLET DENNIS J & JENNIFER L JT
10-8590-0000-00 HACKWORTH MICHAEL
10-8590-0100-00 LEZA MICHELLE
10-8595-0000-00 HACKWORTH MICHAEL
10-8595-0100-00 LEZA MICHELLE
10-8600-0000-00 HACKWORTH MICHAEL
10-8600-0100-00 LEZA MICHELLE
10-8605-0000-00 REGUTTI CARL W JR & TONI L JTS
10-8610-0000-00 REGUTTI CARL W JR & TONI L JTS
10-8615-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-8620-0000-00 EVANS NATHAN C
10-8620-0100-00 1ST CHANCE RENTALS LLC
10-8625-0000-00 EVANS NATHAN C
10-8625-0100-00 1ST CHANCE RENTALS LLC
10-8630-0000-00 1ST CHANCE RENTALS LLC
10-8635-0000-00 PELTON JANA
10-8640-0000-00 PELTON JANA
10-8645-0000-00 TIELL KEVIN S
10-8650-0000-00 TIELL KEVIN S
10-8655-0000-00 MYERS DWIGHT S
10-8660-0000-00 MYERS DWIGHT S
10-8665-0000-00 KINSEY JAMES & VIOLET JEANNINE
10-8670-0000-00 KINSEY JAMES E & VIOLET JEANNIN
10-8675-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR STEVEN M
10-8680-0000-00 EVANS NATHAN C
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0345-0000-00 BEACH WILLIAM D
10-1270-0000-00 MITTEN MARCUS R
10-1275-0000-00 NAPIER JULIE M
10-1280-0000-00 HUGHES CORRILL A
10-1285-0000-00 DURST ALICIA M
10-1290-0000-00 DEBOLD TYRUS K & TAVEN J JTS
10-1585-0000-00 HEINZE ANDREW J & HOLLY S  JTS
10-1590-0000-00 TROIANO DARIO J & NOSHA JTS
10-1595-0000-00 J T WYATT PROPERTIES LLC
10-1600-0000-00 BROWNE MARTIN R & MARY L JTS
10-1605-0000-00 LAROCHE JOHN J
10-1610-0000-00 NEWELL LISA L
10-1615-0000-00 GILROY PAUL D
10-1620-0000-00 MULLHOLAND TARA L & KALEB JTS
10-1625-0000-00 JT WYATT PROPERTIES LLC
10-1630-0000-00 WYNKOOP WILLIAM II
10-1635-0000-00 MOODY MARY GILLILAND
10-1640-0000-00 EARLIE CAROL J
10-1645-0000-00 BILLOCK JEFFREY L
10-1650-0000-00 BILLOCK JEFFREY L
10-1860-0000-00 SLABAUGH TYLER J
10-1865-0000-00 KESSLER PAMELA A & BRIAN C
10-1870-0000-00 HEBERT KATHY FAYE
10-1875-0000-00 STEARNS SARAH R
10-1880-0000-00 LEWIS SHEENA M
10-1885-0000-00 GAULT MANDA M
10-1890-0000-00 RITTER LARRY D & DONNA J
10-1895-0000-00 LEWIS JENNA
10-1900-0000-00 MCCOY JESSICA A
10-1905-0000-00 GOBLE CHARLES D & AMY J
10-1910-0000-00 BILLOCK JEFFREY L
10-2070-0000-00 PLOTT DEAN L & DERR LORI A
10-2075-0000-00 WADE BEVERLY
10-2080-0000-00 SCHADE JOY L
10-2085-0000-00 CARPENTER GREGORY L & BONITTA
10-2090-0000-00 RISNER BRENDA R
10-2095-0000-00 COSSEY JEAN A
10-2100-0000-00 BOWERS PAMELA D
10-2105-0000-00 STARK SANDRA M
10-2275-0000-00 MUSGRAVE RALPH L JR & PENELOPE
10-2280-0000-00 TROIANO RALPH P
10-2285-0000-00 BRYANT MARK O
10-2290-0000-00 MCKEE ROBERT L & BONNIE J
10-2295-0000-00 THACKER SHAYLEEN R & ZACHARY L
10-2300-0000-00 WALTERMEYER JAMIE L ETAL
10-2455-0000-00 SIDOR DEREK A & MELINDA D JTS
10-2460-0000-00 STOLL PEGGY L
10-2465-0000-00 PUCKETT SHANA
10-2470-0000-00 GILROY VICTORIA L
10-2475-0000-00 PAHL RACHEL M
10-2525-0000-00 HOOVER KENNETH
10-2530-0000-00 CRATES SUSIE J
10-3625-0000-00 PRATT RUTH ANN
10-3635-0000-00 PAHL RHIANNON S
10-3640-0000-00 TRAUSCH GERALD & ANNA  JTS
10-3645-0000-00 TURNBELL MARTIN R & KANDI S JTS
10-3650-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
10-3655-0000-00 BUMBLE BEE ENTERPRISES LLC
10-3660-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
10-3665-0000-00 YINGLING BRENT
10-3670-0000-00 FISCHBACH JEFFREY M & MICHELLE
10-3675-0000-00 PITTS BRIAN K & RHONDA J JTS
10-3680-0000-00 PITTS BRIAN K & RHONDA J JTS
10-3680-0100-00 FLORES JUAN &CHRISTINA SMITH JT
10-3685-0000-00 FLORES JUAN &CHRISTINA SMITH JT
10-3690-0000-00 WEBER THOMAS E & MELISSA K JTS
10-3695-0000-00 BILLOCK MATTHEW A & BRYN I JTS
10-3700-0000-00 RACHETER ROBERT E & JODY L JTS
10-3705-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3710-0000-00 JACKSON JAMES & MARGARET JTS
10-3715-0000-00 JT WYATT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3720-0000-00 JT WYATT PROPERTIES LLC
10-3725-0000-00 BURSBY DIANA S ETAL
10-3730-0000-00 NICKERSON JAY & SARAH JTS
10-3735-0000-00 PRATT RUTH ANN
10-3740-0000-00 GREEN JAMES A & ELIZABETH A
10-3745-0000-00 PARGEON HEATHER L
10-3750-0000-00 YERKES LAURA D KECKLER
10-3755-0000-00 KNAUP KRISTY L

PIN OWNER
10-3760-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
10-3765-0000-00 CASE BRADLEY E & PAMELA A JTS
10-3770-0000-00 HOBBS ASHTYN
10-3770-0100-00 CASE BRADLEY E & PAMELA A JTS
10-3775-0000-00 HOBBS ASHTYN
10-3780-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3785-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-5940-0000-00 KONCZAL NICHOL L
10-6055-0000-00 BAUGHMAN CAYLA JTS ETAL
10-6120-0000-00 WRIGHT BO D & MAYLEE E JTS
10-6125-0000-00 SHAFFER SIMON A & ELIZABETH A
10-6130-0000-00 BRODMAN CRAIG T & JENNIFER L JT
10-6135-0000-00 RITTER JEREMY J
10-6140-0000-00 ALT TIMOTHY P & LAURA S JTS
10-6145-0000-00 BOUN CHAIALEE
10-6150-0000-00 CHAIALEE BOUN
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1 inch = 74 feet 0 70 140 21035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-1350-0000-00 TAYLOR AARON T & CECILIA G JTS
10-1355-0000-00 RATLIFF CHRISTOPHER & TRUDY JTS
10-1360-0000-00 STOVER TIMOTHY A
10-1365-0000-00 PUTNAM STEVEN D & VICKY L JTS
10-1370-0000-00 HALL ROGER A & CHERYL I  JTS
10-1375-0000-00 GETZ ARMAND S & LORRAINE M  JTS
10-1380-0000-00 THIEL MARK E & MARALINE E
10-1385-0000-00 SMILEY DANIEL A & HOLLY D JTS
10-1390-0000-00 UPDEGRAFF MARY E LE ETAL
10-1395-0000-00 UPDEGRAFF MARY E LE ETAL
10-1395-0100-00 BLAIR MARK E & TONYA L
10-1400-0000-00 BLAIR MARK E & TONYA L
10-1405-0000-00 PAHL BRIAN M & SARA E  JTS
10-1410-0000-00 PAHL BRIAN M & SARA E JTS
10-1410-0100-00 PAHL BRIAN M & SARA E JTS
10-1410-0101-00 PAHL BRIAN M & SARA E  JTS
10-1415-0000-00 POWERS ABBY C
10-1420-0000-00 POWERS ABBY C
10-1425-0000-00 KINN MICHAEL P ETAL JTS
10-1430-0000-00 HARK JEAN ANNE
10-1430-0100-00 KINN MICHAEL P ETAL
10-1435-0000-00 HARK JEAN ANNE
10-1440-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K
10-1445-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K
10-1445-0100-00 MOTTA LAURA N
10-1450-0000-00 MOTTA LAURA N
10-1455-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-1460-0000-00 HEISER ALEX J
10-1465-0000-00 KOHLENBERG LESLIE A
10-1470-0000-00 LEHNHART KATHY L
10-1475-0000-00 BEACH WILLIAM D SUCCESSOR
10-1480-0000-00 CORNWELL STEVEN W & JONNICA
10-1485-0000-00 BRODMAN LEE A & TAMARA L JTS
10-1495-0000-00 MYERS LAWRENCE J & VICKIE L JTS
10-1500-0000-00 MYERS LAWRENCE J & VICKIE L JTS
10-1505-0000-00 KEMERLEY JACALA M
10-1510-0000-00 KEMERLEY JACALA M
10-1515-0000-00 FREDRITZ KATHERINE J
10-1520-0000-00 FREDRITZ KATHERINE J
10-1525-0000-00 HOWARD WILLIAM L & SHIRLEY ETAL
10-1530-0000-00 HOWARD WILLIAM L & SHIRLEY
10-1535-0000-00 HOWARD WILLIAM L & SHIRLEY M
10-1540-0000-00 STONE JUNE A
10-1545-0000-00 PERKINS CONNIE SUE
10-1550-0000-00 PERKINS CONNIE SUE
10-1555-0000-00 PERKINS CONNIE SUE
10-1555-0100-00 SNOOK PATRICIA L
10-1560-0000-00 SNOOK PATRICIA L
10-1565-0000-00 LOIS J TRAXLER TRUSTEE
10-1570-0000-00 PORTER ALEC C TRUSTEE
10-1575-0000-00 TROIANO GAYNELL L
10-1580-0000-00 TROIANO GAYNELL L
10-1700-0000-00 JACOBY JUSTIN R & COURTNEY M JT
10-1705-0000-00 COURTAD GABRIEL C & NICOLE JTS
10-1710-0000-00 MARTIN DAVIN A & NICOLE KEEGAN
10-1715-0000-00 PUTNAM STEVEN D & VICKY L  JTS
10-1720-0000-00 HALL ROGER A & CHERYL I  JTS
10-1725-0000-00 GETZ ARMAND S & LORRAINE M  JTS
10-1730-0000-00 THIEL MARK E & MARALINE E
10-1735-0000-00 SMILEY DANIEL A & HOLLY S  JTS
10-1735-0100-00 THIEL MARK E & MARALINE E
10-1740-0000-00 SMILEY DANIEL A & HOLLY S  JT
10-1745-0000-00 THAMMAROTH KHANTHONG &
10-1750-0000-00 BILLOCK WILMA J
10-1755-0000-00 TRAUSCH GERALD M
10-1760-0000-00 FLEECE JUDY A LE ETAL
10-1760-0100-00 TRAUSCH GERALD M
10-1765-0000-00 FLEECE JUDY A LE ETAL
10-1765-0100-00 SPOON MARK L & LEDDICK RICKIE L
10-1770-0000-00 SPOON MARK L & LEDDICK RICKIE L
10-1775-0000-00 BLAIR CHARLES L & LOUANN S LE
10-1780-0000-00 PRATER JAYNE ANN
10-1785-0000-00 HUNKER EDWARD D & JAYNE A
10-1785-0100-00 HOTELLING RICKY
10-1790-0000-00 HOTELLING RICKY
10-1795-0000-00 BRICKNER JOSEPH M ETAL
10-1800-0000-00 BREITIGAM ROBERT M & STACIA R
10-1805-0000-00 JOHNSON LORI A
10-1810-0000-00 GILBERT NICHOLAS & TINA JTS

PIN OWNER
10-1815-0000-00 DASHER MATTHEW E & DAWN
10-1820-0000-00 ROTHLISBERGER FREDERICK A JTS
10-1825-0000-00 JOHNSON DAMIAN
10-1830-0000-00 WARD KARA M
10-1835-0000-00 SMITH JAMES K & DONNA K TROIANO
10-1840-0000-00 WISE RONALD L & ROSE A JTS
10-1850-0000-00 BROWN MARY JEAN &
10-1855-0000-00 BROWN MARY JEAN &
10-1950-0000-00 LORTZ BENJAMIN M
10-1955-0000-00 STANSBERRY CHRISTOPHER J &
10-1960-0000-00 HARSANJE ANTHONY MICHAEL ETUX
10-1965-0000-00 PUTNAM STEVEN D & VICKY L  JTS
10-1970-0000-00 THAMMAROTH KHANTHONG &
10-1970-0100-00 SOURINTHA KANYA
10-1975-0000-00 BILLOCK WILMA J
10-1975-0100-00 PEIFFER ROGER A & VALERIE K
10-1980-0000-00 PEIFFER ROGER A & VALERIE K
10-1980-0100-00 WENTZ JARED
10-1985-0000-00 WENTZ JARED
10-1990-0000-00 PUCHTA DEREK C & KATELYN E JTS
10-1995-0000-00 JOHNSON ANN M TRUSTEE
10-1995-0100-00 VAUGHN SHARI L
10-2000-0000-00 VAUGHN SHARI L
10-2005-0000-00 VAUGHN SHARI L
10-2010-0000-00 PAHL AUSTIN W
10-2015-0000-00 FELKEY RYAN & ALLYSON JTS
10-2020-0000-00 FELKEY RYAN & ALLYSON JTS
10-2025-0000-00 JACOB BARBARA A
10-2030-0000-00 JACOB BARBARA A
10-2035-0000-00 EVANS ABIGAIL R & PHILLIP J JTS
10-2040-0000-00 WARD KARA M
10-2045-0000-00 SMITH JAMES K & DONNA K TROIANO
10-2050-0000-00 PATTERSON MICHAEL E & DAWN D JT
10-2050-0100-00 WISE RONALD L & ROSE A JTS
10-2065-0000-00 PLOTT DEAN L & KATHRYN J  JTS
10-2150-0000-00 PRATER ADAM T & KRISTAN N JTS
10-2155-0000-00 FOX GENEVA M
10-2160-0000-00 COURTAD CHARLES K & DEBORAH
10-2160-0100-00 KLEIN NICHOLAS D & AMBER D
10-2165-0000-00 KLEIN NICHOLAS D & AMBER D
10-2165-0100-00 MILLER JON J & LISA A JTS
10-2170-0000-00 MILLER JON J & LISA A JTS
10-2175-0000-00 STOMBAUGH CHERYL A & DOUGLAS
10-2180-0000-00 SOUTHWARD SUSAN K & RICHARD
10-2180-0100-00 STOMBAUGH CHERYL A & DOUGLAS
10-2185-0000-00 SOUTHWARD SUSAN K & RICHARD
10-2190-0000-00 SOUTHWARD SUSAN K & RICHARD
10-2190-0100-00 ZINK DREW MICHAEL
10-2195-0000-00 ZINK DREW MICHAEL
10-2200-0000-00 SOURINTHA KANYA
10-2200-0100-00 CAUDILL SPENSER LE JTS ETAL
10-2205-0000-00 CAUDILL SPENSER LE JTS ETUX
10-2210-0000-00 JOHNSON ANN M TRUSTEE
10-2215-0000-00 JOHNSON ANN M TRUSTEE
10-2215-0100-00 JOHNSON ANN M TRUSTEE
10-2215-0200-00 VAUGHN SHARI L
10-2220-0000-00 VAUGHN SHARI L
10-2220-0100-00 JOHNSON ANN M  TRUSTEE
10-2225-0000-00 GREENE KENNETH E & HUNTER M
10-2230-0000-00 GREENE KENNETH E & HUNTER M
10-2235-0000-00 SCHREINER RANDY J & CHRISTIN L
10-2240-0000-00 SCHREINER RANDY J & CHRISTIN L
10-2245-0000-00 ORIANS ERIC M
10-2250-0000-00 ORIANS ERIC M
10-2255-0000-00 FOX TERESA M TRUSTEE
10-2260-0000-00 HERNANDEZ MERCED & SHERRI L
10-2260-0100-00 FOX TERESA M TRUSTEE
10-2265-0000-00 PATTERSON MICHAEL E & DAWN D JT
10-2265-0100-00 HERNANDEZ MERCED & SHERRI L
10-2270-0000-00 MUSGRAVE CHRISTOPHER C & JULIA
10-2330-0000-00 ELEY RYAN E & CRYSTAL K JTS
10-2335-0000-00 LITTLEJOHN PHILLIP A & AMY M JT
10-2340-0000-00 KIMMET DAVID C & CHERYL L JTS
10-2345-0000-00 SMITH PAMELA J
10-2350-0000-00 COURTAD CHARLES K & DEBORAH
10-2355-0000-00 MESSMER MARTIN & BETSY JTS
10-2360-0000-00 HYATT DANIEL L & LESA D  JTS
10-2365-0000-00 ROARK JOSEPH L & AMANDA R
10-2370-0000-00 WEININGER BROOKE S
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:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-1295-0000-00 LUCIUS SARAH C
10-1300-0000-00 ELCHERT ANN M
10-1305-0000-00 TOWERS CARLA J
10-1307-0000-00 SHERMAN MELISSA R ETAL
10-1310-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1315-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1320-0000-00 DEAMICIS CHRIS & KAREN M JTS
10-1325-0000-00 SORG MISTY LYNE
10-1330-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1335-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1340-0000-00 CONLEY JOSEPHINE
10-1345-0000-00 LYNCH GREGORY C & MARCELLA M
10-1655-0000-00 HOOVER PATRICIA
10-1660-0000-00 WADE GENA L
10-1665-0000-00 SHERMAN MELISSA R ETAL
10-1665-0100-00 TOWERS CARLA J
10-1670-0000-00 AMICARELLI MICHAEL A
10-1675-0000-00 BROWN WOODROW N JR & NANCY L
10-1680-0000-00 COLLINS KELSEY J
10-1685-0000-00 SANFORD SCOTT M
10-1690-0000-00 SHERMAN PATRICIA A
10-1695-0000-00 BLANKEMEYER KYLE
10-1915-0000-00 BARKER ROBERT L ETAL JTS
10-1920-0000-00 PRATER DENICE M
10-1925-0000-00 GASE STEPHEN P & KATHY E   JTS
10-1930-0000-00 SHAW KAREN KAY
10-1935-0000-00 TIELL JAMES J & JACQUELYN L JTS
10-1940-0000-00 STACY TERENA A
10-2110-0000-00 PLOTTS ANNE L
10-2115-0000-00 LUHRING AMBER N
10-2120-0000-00 BAKIES ANN E
10-2125-0000-00 BROOKS RILEY J  JTS ETAL
10-2130-0000-00 GOSSMAN STEVEN R & PAMELA J
10-2135-0000-00 ROARK TONIA L & KEITH CLEMENTS
10-2140-0000-00 YEATES ALAN H & NANCY L JTS
10-2305-0000-00 ENGLAND REBECCA L
10-2310-0000-00 WRIGHT BRIAN K & REBECCA L JTS
10-2315-0000-00 DEAMICIS TRISHA A
10-2320-0000-00 CASE JAN S
10-2325-0000-00 VERA BRADLEY D & MUSGRAVE
10-2480-0000-00 EARL CARRIE A
10-2485-0000-00 VERMILLION KAYLA J
10-2535-0000-00 RISNER RHONDA R
10-2540-0000-00 WICKHAM PAMELA LYNN
10-2545-0000-00 HUNT LAURA L
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CAR-031
1 inch = 57 feet 0 70 14035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-1051-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M ETVIR TRUST
10-1052-0000-00 CLOUSE RICK D
10-1053-0000-00 STOW-AWAY INC
10-1054-0000-00 BURROUGHS RICHARD A
10-1055-0000-00 WISE GWENDOLYN C



.99

1.0
0

.26

1.856

7.40

.97

0.849

.47

.53

1.0
5

.96

.96

CAREY CORP. LINE

(Vol. D Pg. 69)

(Vol. 6 Pg. 518)
(OR 249-1952)

(OR 241-2043)
(VOL.6-PG.518)

(Vol. 4 Pg. 315)

(Vol. 4 Pg. 64)

7

6

5

4

1

2

3
414.16

541.1 130

190

572.68

82
.41

629.61 34
8.0

3

32
0.7

662.18

160.5

160.5

160.5

160.5

44

26
4

49.3

169

165.5

163

159.9

18
3.0

3
23

0.8
5

176.59

48.46

47
3.4

2

17
8

22
7.1

169.63

176.5
160.5

160.5

157.8
155.5

169.5

23
1.4

5
32

.59

86
.15

10
-10

62

10
-10

63

10
-10

64

10
-10

66

10
-10

67

10-1058-0100

10-1050

10-1058

10 - 3116 - 0050

09-3020

09-3035
09

-37
40

09
-37

45

09
-37

50

80x113027

x113027

(OR 249-1952)

(OR 249-1952)

441.27

20
1.8

2

1.238
(OR 269-549)

10-3116-0200

84.90

31
2.9

7

658.39

(OR 271-1360)

0.5
65

(Vo
l D

 Pa
ge

 66
9)

(O
R 

27
1-1

36
0)

10
-10

63
-01

00

(Vol D Page 669)

!(103

!(199

!(103

POWELLS SUB

CAR-019

CAR-031

CAR-033

CAR-032
1 inch = 51 feet 0 70 14035
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:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 15 & 22 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-1050-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M ETVIR TRUST
10-1058-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTIES SERVICES LLC
10-1058-0100-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1062-0000-00 ROYNON VIRGINIA L TRUSTEE
10-1063-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1063-0100-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-1064-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1066-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1067-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 22 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-1056-0000-00 ZENDER STEPHEN C & SUE A   JTS
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CAR-036

SPRING LAKE
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 5

SPRING LAKE
SUB PHASE 2

SHERIDEN
SUBDIVISION

SPRING LAKE SUB PHASE 8

SPRING LAKE SUB PHASE 9

SPRING LAKE SUB PHASE 10

SPRING LAKE SUB PHASE 6

SPRING LAKE SUB PHASE 11

CAR-011 CAR-012 CAR-014

CAR-020

CAR-021

CAR-022

CAR-024

CAR-035

CAR-034
1 inch = 190 feet 0 70 140 210 280 350 420 490 560 63035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 20 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0454-0100-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0519-0100-00 CAREY EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL
10-2475-0100-00 THE CAREY EXP VILLAGE SCHOOL DI
10-2480-0400-00 THE CAREY EXP VILLAGE SCHOOL DI
10-2496-0000-00 WILLIAMS JAMES F
10-2525-0300-00 CAREY L J LLC
10-2525-0301-00 CAREY LJ LLC
10-2525-0301-01 MCDONALD'S REAL ESTATE
10-2525-0302-00 KOEHLER JAMES C
10-2525-0302-01 CAREY L J LLC
10-2525-0303-00 OLD SCHOOL STORAGE LLC
10-2525-0304-00 WYANDOT COUNTY SPORTSMAN
10-2526-0000-00 CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY
10-2526-0100-00 CAREY LJ LLC
10-2526-0101-00 MCDONALD'S REAL ESTATE
10-2526-0200-00 FIDC 164 LLC
10-2526-0300-00 FREDERICK JUDY T TRUSTEE
10-2526-0400-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-2526-0500-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2526-0501-00 BLANCHARD VALLEY HEALTH
10-2526-0501-01 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-2526-0501-11 G-MADE INC
10-2526-0502-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-2526-0502-01 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-2526-0502-11 CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY
10-2526-0502-21 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-2526-0502-31 VAUGHN EQUITY SERVICES LLC
10-2526-0503-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-2526-0504-00 SHARRETT JAMES R JO LYNN JTS
10-2526-0505-00 BAKER ROBERT P ETAL JTS
10-2526-0600-00 GBOB LLC
10-2526-0700-00 THE VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-2526-0800-00 FIDC 164 LLC
10-2526-0900-00 GBOB LLC
10-2546-0000-00 WYANDOT COUNTY SPORTSMAN
10-2551-0000-00 PIHU LLC
10-2551-0100-00 WYANDOT COUNTY SPORTSMAN
10-2561-0000-00 CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY
10-2566-0000-00 KINLEE LLC
10-2570-0000-00 VILLAGE OF CAREY
10-2570-0100-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-2570-1400-00 NIEDERKOHR PAUL D & SHARON K JT
10-2570-1500-00 FLETCHER MARK C & LAURA L JTS
10-2570-1600-00 ZEIGLER DANIEL L & CARLA J JTS
10-2570-1700-00 STEPHAN KARL W II & STEPHANIE R
10-2570-1800-00 MATHIAS LEE E LIFE ESTATE
10-2570-1900-00 SMITH BRETT & KIMBERLY
10-2570-2000-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-2100-00 TIELL BRANDY L
10-2570-2200-00 PHENICIE PAYTON & SAVANNAH JTS
10-2570-2300-00 CARR ANNA M
10-2570-2400-00 HOLSINGER MARK & HORN BELINDA
10-2570-2500-00 DEAMICIS CHAD M
10-2570-2600-00 ORIANS JEFF W
10-2570-2700-00 FREDRITZ DAVID H & MARYANN F JT
10-2570-2800-00 ATKINS TIMOTHY R & ANGELA C JTS
10-2570-2900-00 BRAHMBHATT UNMESHKUMAR ETUX
10-2570-3000-00 FLETCHER ANTHONY M & CHANELLE
10-2570-3100-00 KESSLER ANDREW J & KARI J JTS
10-2570-3200-00 MCKELVEY BRIAN D & HILARY A JTS
10-2570-3300-00 RATHBURN JOSHUA & JENNIFER JTS
10-2570-3400-00 FABER KANE TRUSTEE
10-2570-3500-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-3600-00 KLOEPFER ROGER D & SARAH B JTS
10-2570-3700-00 SCHUTTE KEVIN S & ASHLEY M JTS
10-2570-3800-00 HOEPF ANGELA M
10-2570-3900-00 KESSLER ANDREW J & KARI J JTS
10-2570-4000-00 HOOVER PATRICIA M
10-2570-4100-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-4200-00 CAUDILL SPENSER L & ASHLEY M JT
10-2570-4300-00 HACKER CASEY J & LEETH CONNIE L
10-2570-4400-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
10-2570-4500-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
10-2570-4600-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
10-2570-4700-00 KESSLER JOSHUA L & MICHELLE M
10-2570-4800-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-4900-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-5000-00 ARMSTRONG MARK M & KAITLYN J JT
10-2570-5100-00 BECKFORD JASON W JTS ETAL

PIN OWNER
10-2570-5200-00 FREDRITZ DERRICK E & BREANN N
10-2570-5300-00 ATWELL KENNETH J & BABS L JTS
10-2570-5400-00 ST CLAIR JASON L & ABBE S JTS
10-2570-5500-00 VAUGHN STEVEN A
10-2570-5600-00 CONLEY DERRICK
10-2570-5700-00 BOES DAVID J & ROBIN L JTS
10-2570-5800-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-5900-00 HIGH GREGORY K
10-2570-6000-00 SANDERS TYLER J & KRISTAN G JTS
10-2570-6100-00 FRABLE STEPHEN V & ERIN M JTS
10-2570-6200-00 POWERS DAVID L & SHELLY M JTS
10-2570-6300-00 WATSON DYLAN & TAELOR JTS
10-2570-6400-00 ALTVATER ZACHARY
10-2570-6500-00 REINHART ROBERT J & JOSEPH M JT
10-2570-6600-00 REINHART ROBERT J & JOSEPH M
10-2570-6700-00 BOES DALE R & VICKY L JTS
10-2570-6800-00 CAUDILL LINDSAY R
10-2570-6900-00 MAAG ANTHONY JOHN & BRITTANY L
10-2570-7000-00 GREGORY JILL M
10-2570-7100-00 ZINN NICHOLAS & KIRSTEN JTS
10-2570-7200-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-7300-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-7400-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-7500-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-7600-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-7700-00 CARR CHRISTOPHER & SONIA JTS
10-2570-7900-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
10-2570-8000-00 ATWELL KENNETH J & BABS L JTS
10-2570-8100-00 MYERS JUDY M
10-2570-8200-00 WAAD MAHER & HERMIZ CRISTEL
10-2570-8300-00 WAAD MAHER & HERMIZ CRISTEL
10-2570-8400-00 S & S DEVELOPERS LTD
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SPRING LAKE
SUB PHASE 1

CAR-012

CAR-020

CAR-034

CAR-035
1 inch = 39 feet 0 7035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 20 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-2570-0800-00 WENZINGER THOMAS J & BEVERLY M
10-2570-0900-00 WENZINGER THOMAS J & BEVERLY M
10-2570-1000-00 BLAIR GARY E & PAULA A JTS
10-4015-0100-00 HILL HARRIS L JR & MELANIE S
10-4015-0200-00 THOME DAVID F TRUSTEE
10-4015-0300-00 GOSCHE DEBORAH A TRUSTEE
10-4015-0400-00 GOSCHE DEBORAH A TRUSTEE
10-4015-0500-00 MYERS SHERI & ADAM J
10-4015-0600-00 MYERS SHERI & ADAM J
10-4015-0700-00 BLAIR JO ANN TRUSTEE
10-4015-0800-00 WENZINGER THOMAS J & BEVERLY M
10-4015-1100-00 SHEETS JOSHUA N & STACY M JTS
10-4015-1200-00 ALTVATER RONNIE G & ALESTA R JT
10-4015-1300-00 MULLHOLAND MARK A & CHERYL A
10-4015-1400-00 WYATT JOYCE A TRUSTEE
10-4015-1500-00 CRAWFORD BETHANY L ETAL
10-4015-1600-00 FUNK RAYMOND E & NANCY JTS
10-4060-0000-00 GIBSON TOBIN J
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SPRING LAKE
SUB PHASE 4

SPRING LAKE
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 5

CAR-034

CAR-036
1 inch = 39 feet 0 7035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 20 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-2570-0400-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC
10-2570-0500-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC
10-2570-0600-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC
10-2570-0700-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC
10-2570-1100-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC
10-2570-1200-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC
10-2570-1300-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC


